COMMANDO RACE 7KM

Organizator:

COMMANDO RACE

Data: 2019-06-08
Miejsce: Krakdéw
Dystans: 7 km km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

COMMANDO RACE 7KM, OPEN

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
PRUSAK PIOTR
MORON BARTLOMIE]
WIERZBICKI DANIEL
BIENIEK MICHAL
LEPIARZ MICHAL
OLCZAK DANIEL
HAMUDA MACIEJ
OBLIZAJEK PAWEL
MALYJUREK RAFAL
ZDEB MACIE|
HALOTA DARIUSZ
HALERZ DANIEL
GWIZDZ TOMASZ
ZIELINSKI TOMASZ
MALEC BARTEK
GALKA RAFAL
LUKASIK SYLWIA
JASIAK ARTUR
JASINSKA ALICJA
CHAIEB SEBASTIAN
FALKIEWICZ MICHAL
ZWOLINSKI MICHAL
KANIEWSKI MICHAL
SKORSKI MARIUSZ
CHYLEWSKA-OLECH DAGMARA
OSTAFIN SZYMON
WOLNY KRZYSZTOF
KASPRZYK KAROL
GORECKI MICHAL
MALYJUREK ALEKSANDRA
DZIWIREK ADAM
KRAWCZYK ANDRZE]
RAPACZ LUKASZ
RACHON PIOTR
WEGRZYN JAKUB
DURAJ GRZEGORZ
RUSSOVA YANA
CZULAK LUKASZ
WILCZEWSKI RAFAL
FRANKOWSKI ROBERT
JAROSZ TOMASZ
OLEKSY KAMIL
SIKORA MAREK
WYZGAL DANIEL
KYS ANDRZE)
KIELTYKA KONRAD

7404
7405
7412
7001
7014
7015
7010
7321
7215
7413
7301
7009
7008
7350
7318
7190
7243
7011
7012
7002
7290
7351
7309
7018
7003
7324
7401
7416
7194
7214
7288
7208
7332
7331
7343
7285
7334
7283
7345
7101
7371
7385
7155
7256
7122
7202

Klub
GORACY POTOK TEAM
POWER TRAINING
BEFIT24TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
WARCHLAKI ADELAJDY
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
DRUZYNA 123

WARCHLAKI ADELAJDY
WARCHLAKI ADELAJDY

XRUNNERS
OCRTEAMDEBICA
LEMON TEAM

TEAM DORIS KRAKOW
TEAM DORIS KRAKOW

BEFIT24TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

SWP RANGERS
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
6BPD

JW 4009

JW 4009

6BPD

DRUZYNA 123

DRUZYNA 123

TEAM DORIS KRAKOW
KROKUS

WARCHLAKI ADELA|DY
BRAK

OSTATNI NA MECIE
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
BODY CHALLENGE OPOLE

B4SPGRT

IHTELHGEHTHE ZAWODFY

M-scowos¢
NOWY SACZ

KRAKOW
BOCHNIA
KEPIE
NADARZYN
BOCHNIA
JAWORZNO
JAWORZYNKA
TARNOW
TYMBARK
ZAGORZANY
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
KRAKOW
FALKOW
BOCHNIA
KRAKOW
WODZISEAW SLASKI
ZYRAKOW
CHOLERZYN
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
ZIELONKI
GORLICE
KRAKOW
TRZEBUNIA
KRAKOW

WIELICZKA
JAWORZYNKA
KRAKOW

KRAKOW

KRYNICA ZDRO)
KRAKOW

HACZOW
BIELSKO-BIALA
KRAKOW

WIELICZKA
JAWORZNO

KRAKOW

WOLA BARANOWSKA
KRAKOW

OPOLE

SKAWINA

KRAKOW

SKAWINA

=1

PORTOWE

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.

ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
M-OPEN

M-OPEN

ELITE MEZCZYZN
M-OPEN

ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

ELITE KOBIET
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE MEZCZYZN
M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE KOBIET
M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

K-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

K-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

M-OPEN

»—-mmhz@wmw»—-\lmmbwwb—'z

F3
Q
-

M 18
M 19
M 20
M 21
M 22
K3

M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
K4

M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32
K5

M 33
M 34
M 35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M 41

Netto
00:42:27.70
00:46:36.80
00:48:41.50
00:49:39.70
00:50:00.70
00:50:37.60
00:50:48.00
00:50:56.05
00:52:44.35
00:53:19.80
00:53:20.00
00:53:37.60
00:54:11.45
00:54:46.45
00:55:15.75
00:55:32.10
00:55:46.10
00:56:31.95
00:57:12.20
00:57:56.45
00:58:03.85
00:59:33.50
00:59:40.65
01:00:01.15
01:01:52.40
01:02:36.15
01:02:45.50
01:04:06.65
01:04:09.50
01:04:38.55
01:04:50.80
01:05:34.20
01:05:33.70
01:05:34.40
01:05:40.90
01:05:40.95
01:06:43.95
01:07:30.80
01:08:30.00
01:08:11.45
01:10:30.40
01:10:55.10
01:09:49.00
01:11:50.90
01:11:14.15
01:12:47.10

BASPORT

8.5

7.4
7.2
7.2
7.1
7.1
7.1
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.7

6.6
6.5
6.5
6.5

6.3
6.2
6.2

5.8
5.8
5.7
5.6

5.6
5.6
5.5
5.5

5.5
5.5
5.4
5.3
5.3

5.9
52

51

Brutto min/km  km/h
00:42:29.20 7:04
00:46:38.85 7:46
00:48:44.10 8:07
00:49:42.00 8:16
00:50:03.10 8:20
00:50:39.25 8:26
00:50:50.25 8:28
00:50:58.45 8:29
00:52:47.90 8:47
00:53:22.20 8:53
00:53:25.15 8:53
00:53:41.50 8:56
00:54:15.70 9:01
00:54:49.30 9:07
00:55:18.55 9:12
00:55:34.70 9:15
00:55:48.35 9:17
00:56:34.20 9:25
00:57:13.95 9:32
00:57:58.70 9:39
00:58:05.90 9:40
00:59:36.05 9:55
00:59:46.10 9:56
01:00:04.75 10:00
01:01:54.35 10:18
01:02:38.65 10:26
01:02:49.15 10:27
01:04:07.65 10:41
01:04:11.85 10:41
01:04:41.65 10:46
01:04:55.60 10:48
01:05:39.45 10:55
01:05:39.45 10:55
01:05:39.55 10:55
01:05:46.20 10:56
01:05:47.00 10:56
01:06:46.50 11:07
01:07:34.00 11:15
01:08:32.25 11:25
01:09:39.30 11:22
01:10:32.35 10:04
01:10:59.75 10:07
01:11:17.00 11:38
01:11:54.80 11:58
01:12:41.10 11:52
01:12:51.20 12:07
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M-ce
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103

Nazwisko i imie
WLOKA JESSICA
SERWINSKI ANDRZE)
ZARNOWSKI MICHAL
KRZYSZTOFIK WOJCIECH
TONDYRA DARIUSZ
SZWAGRZYK MARCIN
CHRYCZOR TOMASZ
ZABDYR RAFAL
KRAMARCZYK MICHAL
KRAMARCZYK FILIP
LESZKO MICHAL
NOWAK PAWEL
DUDA DANIEL
MICHALEC BARTLOMIE]
SARAD KRZYSZTOF
CZARNIK MAREK
KAWA LUKASZ
DZIADOSZ MICHAL
CZAPLA BARTOSZ
KOWALIK DARIUSZ
KMITA JAKUB
AUGUSTYNIAK KAMIL
STROJEK KATARZYNA
STOLARCZYK ALEKSANDRA
BORYCZKA SZYMON
WICIARZ JAKUB
OGAREK SZYMON
KOWALSKI DARIUSZ
SOBANSKA-CHRYCZYK MAGDALENA
NIZIURSKA MARZANNA
KUCHARSKI KRYSTIAN
CZEKAJ MICHAL
WOLSKI MARCIN
MASLOUSKI MIKITA
STANEK WERONIKA
BOBROWSKI MICHAL
URBANIAK ANIA
JANOSKA WOJTEK
MOCUR DAWID
WOJCIK MARLENA
CIECKIEWICZ WIKTOR
MAZIARKA KRZYSZTOF
BLACH MILOSZ
KANDEFER BEATA
FIUK MARCIN
KANDEFER WOJCIECH
GONET TOMASZ
SKWARA MICHAL
KLEBEK MATEUSZ
LEKSTON NORBERT
SELECKA TERESA
KASPERCZYK SZCZEPAN
STAWARZ PAULINA
PASTERNAK PATRYK
PIETRZYK PIOTR
BIENIEK KACPER
GURGUL MATEUSZ

Nr
7348
7017
7263
7209
7248
7020
7410
7176
7118
7117
7125
7144
7100
7136
7240
7186
7311
7286
7005
7205
7113
7274
7338
7337
7094
7344
7414
7206
7411
7141
7210
7007
7254
7132
7159
7278

11026
7305
7221
7255
7282
7218
7277
7307
7369
7308
7296
7137
7312
7314
7241
7201
7244
7326
7327
7276
7299

Klub
WARCHLAKI ADELAJDY

CROSSWORD CYBERSECURITY

CROSSWORD CYBERSECURITY

SPARTA ZALASOWA
SPARTA ZALASOWA

OCR TEAM DEBICA

WARCHLAKI ADELAJDY

POWOLI DO CELU

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

MASKA
WERMI
WATAHA
W 4686
16BPD

COMMANDO FAMILY
COMMANDO FAMILY

COMMANDO FAMILY
COMMANDO FAMILY

TWOJE STUDIO ZDROWIA

M-scowos¢
KATOWICE
RADZISZOW
SKAWINA
WIELICZKA
SKAWINA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
JERZMANOWICE
ROZKOCHOW
KRAKOW
TARNOW
ZALASOWA
KRAKOW
KORZENIOW
SACZOW
PIOTRKOWICE WIELKIE
MICHALOWICE
LIBIAZ
KROSNO
KRAKOW
MIEDZYRZECZE
MAKOW PODHALANSKI

MYSLENICE

KRAKOW
KRAKOW
OLKUSZ
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
MYSEOWICE
KRAKOW
KRZYWACZKA
ZAWIERCIE
SANOK
WIELOPOLE SKRZYNSKIE
KRAKOW
CZERNICHOW
RZESZOW
KORCZYNA
KSIAZ WIELKI
KORCZYNA
KORCZYNA
KRAKOW
OLKUSZ
SLAWKOW
KONARY
CIANOWICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
BOCHNIA
BOCHNIA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.

K-OPEN

ELITE MEZCZYZN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
ELITE KOBIET
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN

M. kat

3
14
29
30
31
15
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
5]
4
43
16
44
45
46
4

5

47
48
49
50
6

7

51
17
52
53
8

54
4

55
56
9

57
58
59
10
60
61
62
63
64
65
11
66
12
67
68
69
70

K/M

K6
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M 50
M 51
M 52
M 53
M 54
M55
M 56
M 57
M 58
M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62
K7
K8
M 63
M 64
M 65
M 66
K9
K10
M 67
M 68
M 69
M 70
K11
M71
K12
M 72
M73
K13
M 74
M 75
M 76
K14
M 77
M 78
M79
M 80
M 81
M 82
K15
M 83
K16
M 84
M 85
M 86
M 87

Netto
01:13:04.50
01:13:22.30
01:13:31.20
01:13:34.65
01:13:45.05
01:14:45.15
01:13:26.10
01:13:39.70
01:13:43.20
01:13:43.60
01:13:48.00
01:13:48.25
01:15:29.50
01:14:09.55
01:16:18.30
01:16:18.30
01:17:09.50
01:18:43.65
01:20:07.90
01:21:38.55
01:20:42.55
01:22:15.45
01:22:39.45
01:22:39.15
01:21:20.15
01:22:46.30
01:22:46.90
01:23:02.25
01:22:05.55
01:22:19.50
01:23:42.15
01:23:49.40
01:23:51.90
01:22:50.60
01:23:41.85
01:24:16.30
01:24:50.05
01:25:01.80
01:25:03.45
01:25:03.55
01:25:13.85
01:25:16.85
01:25:23.75
01:25:28.40
01:25:43.55
01:25:46.35
01:25:51.35
01:25:18.00
01:27:07.80
01:27:08.20
01:27:10.15
01:27:26.30
01:27:43.25
01:27:51.80
01:28:02.30
01:28:11.95
01:28:12.00

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:13:07.80
01:13:24.85
01:13:35.55
01:13:37.70
01:13:49.70
01:14:48.00
01:14:53.05
01:15:06.50
01:15:11.10
01:15:11.20
01:15:15.55
01:15:16.70
01:15:35.40
01:15:36.65
01:16:21.25
01:16:21.45
01:17:17.15
01:18:45.80
01:20:11.70
01:21:42.05
01:22:11.10
01:22:18.50
01:22:43.10
01:22:43.20
01:22:48.35
01:22:55.15
01:22:55.15
01:23:07.35
01:23:32.85
01:23:45.90
01:23:47.35
01:23:53.20
01:23:56.80
01:24:18.50
01:24:18.85
01:24:21.50
01:24:52.50
01:25:07.40
01:25:09.95
01:25:10.15
01:25:20.20
01:25:21.45
01:25:28.05
01:25:31.45
01:25:46.75
01:25:50.25
01:25:55.55
01:26:50.25
01:27:12.75
01:27:13.20
01:27:13.85
01:27:35.25
01:27:44.25
01:27:57.85
01:28:08.40
01:28:16.30
01:28:16.60

min/km
12:10
12:13
12:15
12:15
12:17
12:27
12:14
12:16
12:17
12:17
12:18
12:18
12:35
12:21
12:43
12:43
12:51
13:07
13:21
13:36
13:27
13:42
13:46
13:46
13:33
13:47
13:47
13:50
13:40
13:43
13:57
13:58
13:58
13:48
13:56
14:02
14:08
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:12
14:12
14:14
14:14
12:14
14:17
14:18
14:13
14:31
14:31
14:31
14:34
14:37
14:38
14:40
14:42
14:42

2/17

km/h
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.8
4.9

4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9

4.9
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.6
4.5
4.4
4.5
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.3

4.4
4.3
43
4.3

4.3
43
4.2
4.2
4.2
42
4.2
42
4.2
42

42
4.2
4.2
4.1

4.1
41
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
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M-ce
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Nazwisko i imie
MARSZALEK MATEUSZ
KRAWCZYK KAMILA
TRZOS SEBASTIAN
OLCHAWSKI DAWID
JONDA IZABELA
WOJNAR JERZY
NIEMIEC KATARZYNA
CHERNIAK MILENA
ZAWADA MIKOLA|
FORTUNA MILENA
GROBECKI DANIEL
POPCZYK GRZEGORZ
SZRENIAWA WALDEMAR
SUROWIEC BARTOSZ
JEDRZEJCZAK ROBERT
MOCZYNSKA-PAPKA MAJA
PALUCH DOROTA
KONEWECKA-HOO) KATARZYNA
CHUDZIAK AGNIESZKA
NOWAK MATEUSZ
TWAROG ROBERT
SKWARA JANUSZ
WOSZEK BARTOSZ
SZCZALBA MONIKA
MOTAL NATALIA
TUREK MAGDALENA
UKLANSKA KAROLINA
SZCZALBA KRZYSZTOF
ZUREK LENA
KUZMA MICHAL
JEZAK ANGELIKA
JEZAK PIOTR
OMYLA KRZYSZTOF
SZPAKOWSKA MALGORZATA
DZIUBA TOMASZ
CHACHULSKA KARINA
MADEJSKA JUSTYNA
WALCZAK ANNA
JAZGAR MATEUSZ
SZCZEPANIK SEBASTIAN
SIWY BARTOSZ
SZUMIGALSKI MICHAL.
GESLAK GRZEGORZ
TWAROG RAFAL
WILENSKI RAFAL
HANKUZ JAKUB
STRUS SEBASTIAN
OBLOZA ADAM
WARZECHA ROBERT
SKWARA GRZEGORZ
MULARCZYK AGNIESZKA
MAZUR KRZYSZTOF
KACZMARCZYK GRZEGORZ
KACZMARCZYK IZABELA
MOSTOWIK SZYMON
MATUSZYK ARTUR
LENCZNAR MATEUSZ

Nr
7217
7257
7168
7147
7199
7253
7225
7279
7349
7189
7195
7235
7019
7395
7373
7138
7148
7114
7097
7143
7399
7157
7175
7165
7140
7170
7250
7166
7264
7212
7198
7197
7228
7342
7287
7095
7130
7172
7306
7340
7389
7397
7370
7398
7173
7104
7163
7146
7252
7156
7223
7219
7108
7109
7139
7133
7123

Klub

TEAM DORIS KRAKOW

OSTATNINA MECIE

FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBORZYCA
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBORZYCA
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBORZYCA
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBORZYCA

BZIKI

FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBRZYCA

FITNESS KOCMYRZOW - LUBORZYCA
EUVIC

FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBRZYCA
#TORPEDA

#TORPEDA

#TORPEDA

#TORPEDA

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

tAjZY

LAJZY TEAM

KROTKA PILKA
KROTKA PILKA
BZIKI
BZIKI
BZIKI
BZIKI

CROSSFITSIEDLCE
CROSSFITSIEDLCE

OPEL ACTIVE TEAM

NDE

BONKERS

M-scowos¢
SANOK
KATOWICE
NIEPOLOMICE
WIELICZKA
PILCHOWSCE
PIERSCIEC
PIERSCIEC
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
ZBOROW
TARNOWIEC
SOSNOWIEC
NIEPOLOMICE
KRAKOW
BOCHNIA
KOCMYRZOW
KOCMYRZOW
LUBORZYCA
KOCMYRZOW
JERZMANOWICE
NIEPOLOMICE
KRAKOW
TARMOWSKIE GORY
KOCMYRZOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
RUDA SLASKA
KOCMYRZOW
BEDZIN
BEDZIN
CZELADZ
CZELADZ
BRZEGI
KRAKOW
BALICE
TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI
31-342
KRAKOW
CHRZANOW
CHRZANOW
DOBCZYCE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
WIELICZKA
KATOWICE
WIELICZKA
SIEDLCE
SIEDLCE
ZIELONKI
KRAKOW
ZAWIERCIE
GLIWICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
CHRZANOW
NIEPOLOMICE
KRZEMIENICA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN

M. kat
71
13
72
73
14
74
15
16
75
17
76
77
18
78
79
18
19
20
21
80
81
82
83
22
23
24
25
84
26
85
27
86
87
28
88
29
30
31
89
90
91
92
93
9
95
92
97
98
99
100
32
101
102
33
103
104
105

K/M
M 88
K17
M 89
M 90
K18
M9l
K19
K20
M 92
K21
M 93
M 94
M 95
M 96
M 97
K22
K23
K24
K25
M 98
M 99
M 100
M 101
K26
K27
K28
K29
M 102
K30
M 103
K31
M 104
M 105
K32
M 106
K33
K34
K35
M 107
M 108
M 109
M 110
M 111
M 112
M 113
M 114
M 115
M 116
M 117
M 118
K36
M 119
M 120
K37
M 121
M 122
M 123

Netto
01:28:15.65
01:28:37.45
01:27:13.40
01:27:10.85
01:28:46.30
01:29:12.20
01:29:12.50
01:29:38.40
01:29:42.25
01:29:43.50
01:29:44.10
01:29:58.90
01:30:06.25
01:30:12.15
01:30:15.60
01:29:07.35
01:29:07.90
01:29:31.30
01:29:57.05
01:30:39.55
01:32:03.20
01:31:10.35
01:31:14.05
01:31:28.20
01:31:57.70
01:32:05.55
01:33:37.75
01:32:11.55
01:34:16.10
01:34:16.55
01:34:16.45
01:34:17.05
01:34:43.40
01:34:55.55
01:34:57.85
01:34:12.00
01:34:13.25
01:34:15.25
01:35:46.60
01:35:47.00
01:35:49.80
01:35:51.00
01:35:51.85
01:35:51.55
01:36:05.10
01:34:35.70
01:34:43.95
01:34:44.45
01:36:12.15
01:34:52.45
01:36:36.25
01:36:37.50
01:35:33.05
01:35:33.00
01:35:37.25
01:35:56.50
01:36:29.55

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:28:21.90
01:28:41.45
01:28:46.50
01:28:49.90
01:28:50.00
01:29:16.30
01:29:16.70
01:29:47.30
01:29:49.60
01:29:50.25
01:29:50.55
01:30:06.75
01:30:09.15
01:30:19.00
01:30:20.30
01:30:36.50
01:30:37.60
01:31:00.50
01:31:26.75
01:32:07.90
01:32:10.60
01:32:42.65
01:32:44.35
01:32:57.80
01:33:27.50
01:33:36.15
01:33:41.10
01:33:41.65
01:34:23.45
01:34:23.90
01:34:23.95
01:34:24.00
01:34:49.55
01:35:00.70
01:35:02.55
01:35:41.15
01:35:42.15
01:35:44.20
01:35:49.90
01:35:50.05
01:35:56.85
01:35:58.05
01:35:59.20
01:35:59.20
01:36:06.10
01:36:08.60
01:36:09.95
01:36:10.05
01:36:17.05
01:36:26.25
01:36:39.05
01:36:41.50
01:37:04.70
01:37:04.85
01:37:10.35
01:37:35.35
01:37:58.00

min/km
14:42
14:46
14:32
14:31
14:47
14:52
14:52
12:48
12:48
14:57
14:57
14:59
15:01
12:53
12:53
14:51
14:51
14:55
14:59
15:06
13:09
15:11
15:12
15:14
15:19
15:21
15:36
15:21
15:42
15:42
15:42
15:43
15:47
13:33
13:34
15:42
15:42
15:42
13:40
13:41
13:41
13:41
13:41
13:41
16:00
15:46
15:47
15:47
16:02
15:48
16:06
16:06
15:55
15:55
15:56
15:59
16:05

3/17

km/h



COMMANDO RACE 7KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

201
202
203

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Nazwisko i imie
LENCZNAR DAWID
TUREK TOMASZ
HRABIA MARIUSZ
BOZECKI LtUKASZ
STOLARSKI JAROSEAW
TREBACZ AREK
BIELAWSKA KAMILA
ZMUDA RAFAL
RECZEK PIOTR
TRACZ SEAWOMIR
CZECHURA MACIE)
BOGATY GABRIELA
KOLBA KAMIL
STEPIEN RAFAL
NIGBOROWICZ ANETA
KUZNIK ANNA
MIEDZINSKI LUKASZ
KOWALSKI ADAM
£OBODA AGNIESZKA
SOKOLOWSKI WEADYSEAW
KASINSKA SONIA
HAS MARCIN
SIMINSKI RAFAL
OLEJNICZAK PATRYK
LEISZNER IZABELA
HYRA MICHAL.
LESNIEWSKA IZABELA
CHAIEB NATALIA
STUMINSKI KAMIL
TYRALA AGNIESZKA
JOZEFCZYK PIOTR
NOWAK TADEUSZ
TYRPA GRZEGORZ
STRUMINSKA-FRYDEL JULKA
KACZMARSKA MARCELINA
SALACH MACIEJ
ZYCH MATEUSZ
PLAZIENSKA JUSTYNA
SZEMRAJ ANNA
WILKOSZ WOJCIECH
ZNOWIEC RENATA
NAZIM PAWEL
MUSIAL BASIA
MARGAS KRZYSZTOF
RYL ROBERT
OWSIAK MARTA
OWSIAK TOMASZ
PIEKARCZYK ANETA
POTACZEK MARZENA
ZYTKO MAGDALENA
£OJAS EWELINA
£OJAS PAULINA
BOGUSZEWSKA MARIA
BIENIEK BARTLOMIE]
ROKITA RADOSLAW
JAWORSKI KAMIL
CIESLA MICHAL

Nr
7124
7169
7196
7184
7162
7167
7092
7178
7387
7021
7367
7093
7374
7391
7384
7213
7380
7376
7126
7336
7310
7417
7418
7227
7013
7303
7315
7096
7403
7171
7106
7226
7249
7245
7200
7239
7262
7328
7341
7346
7261
7320
7224
7216
7238
7229
7230
7150
7153
7177
7127
7128
7183
7181
7388
7372
7363

Klub
BONKERS
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBRZYCA

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
OSTATNI NA MECIE
LEMON TEAM
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
HAJIME KRAKOW

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
LEMON TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

LEMON TEAM

KILLTEAM
SKAWINA BIEGA
SKAWINA BIEGA
SKAWINA BIEGA
PANI

SKAWINA BIEGA

CONCETY

BIEGNACY POD PRAD
BIEGNACY POD PRAD

OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME

M-scowos¢
KRZEMIENICA
KOCMYRZOW
KRAKOW
MIECHOW
KATOWICE
CHRZANOW
CHRZANOW
CHRZANOW
KOCMYRZOW
MYSLENICE
WOLA BARANOWSKA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KATOWICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

KRAKOW
KATOWICE
BYTOM
KRAKOW
CHEEMEK
CHOLERZYN

LISZKI
LISZKI
KATOWICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
ZAKOPANE
KRAKOW
SKAWINA
SKAWINA

SKAWINA
NOWY ZMIGROD
SKAWINA
KRAKOW
WIELICZKA
WIELICZKA
MSZANA DOLNA
MSZANA DOLNA
ZAKOPANE
ZAKOPANE
ZAKOPANE
KRAKOW
PRZEWROTNE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.

M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
ELITE KOBIET
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN

M. kat
106
107
108
109
110
111
34
112
113
19
114
35
115
116
36
37
117
118
38
119
39
120
121
122

123
40
41
124
42
125
126
127
43
44
128
129
45
46
130
47
131
48
132
133
49
134
50
51
52
53
54
55
135
136
137
138

K/M
M 124
M 125
M 126
M 127
M 128
M 129
K38
M 130
M 131
M 132
M 133
K39
M 134
M 135
K40
K41
M 136
M 137
K42
M 138
K43
M 139
M 140
M 141
K44
M 142
K 45
K 46
M 143
K47
M 144
M 145
M 146
K48
K 49
M 147
M 148
K'50
K51
M 149
K52
M 150
K53
M 151
M 152
K54
M 153
K 55
K56
K57
K58
K59
K 60
M 154
M 155
M 156
M 157

Netto
01:36:30.85
01:36:34.35
01:38:00.80
01:38:14.85
01:36:49.65
01:36:53.55
01:36:55.10
01:36:57.95
01:38:38.25
01:39:29.00
01:39:31.45
01:38:09.15
01:40:04.25
01:40:33.40
01:40:37.00
01:40:40.35
01:40:49.45
01:41:04.20
01:39:46.60
01:42:02.25
01:42:02.90
01:42:01.30
01:42:10.45
01:42:20.85
01:43:15.35
01:43:12.40
01:43:12.60
01:42:07.85
01:44:10.10
01:43:29.45
01:43:29.60
01:45:12.50
01:45:36.60
01:45:35.95
01:45:36.35
01:45:36.35
01:45:36.95
01:45:57.05
01:45:58.35
01:45:58.55
01:45:58.35
01:45:58.30
01:45:59.15
01:46:24.00
01:46:58.10
01:47:07.90
01:47:14.55
01:45:53.35
01:45:53.90
01:47:07.90
01:47:08.20
01:47:08.40
01:48:59.85
01:49:03.15
01:50:14.15
01:50:16.40
01:50:16.95

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:37:59.00
01:38:04.80
01:38:10.70
01:38:20.55
01:38:23.35
01:38:26.60
01:38:27.75
01:38:31.20
01:38:40.55
01:39:32.55
01:39:33.60
01:39:36.15
01:40:10.50
01:40:39.50
01:40:41.90
01:40:45.85
01:40:58.00
01:41:09.70
01:41:14.20
01:42:05.20
01:42:05.30
01:42:09.60
01:42:18.70
01:42:27.05
01:43:18.50
01:43:21.40
01:43:21.60
01:43:35.55
01:44:47.10
01:45:10.35
01:45:10.70
01:45:17.70
01:45:43.10
01:45:43.35
01:45:43.40
01:45:43.40
01:45:43.45
01:46:03.40
01:46:03.95
01:46:04.30
01:46:04.50
01:46:04.70
01:46:04.80
01:46:33.20
01:47:04.25
01:47:13.40
01:47:20.55
01:47:20.60
01:47:21.25
01:48:36.50
01:48:36.65
01:48:36.75
01:49:04.35
01:49:08.50
01:50:21.30
01:50:22.50
01:50:22.85

min/km
16:05
16:05
16:20
16:22
16:08
16:08
16:09
16:09
14:05
16:34
14:13
16:21
14:17
14:21
14:22
16:46
14:24
14:26
16:37
14:34
14:34
14:34
14:35
17:03
17:12
14:44
14:44
17:01
17:21
17:15
17:14
17:32
17:36
17:36
17:36
17:36
17:36
15:08
15:08
15:08
17:39
15:08
17:39
17:44
17:49
17:51
17:52
17:38
17:39
17:51
17:51
17:51
18:10
18:10
15:44
15:45
15:45
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km/h



COMMANDO RACE 7KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

273
274

Nazwisko i imie
KOLBA MICHAL
ADAMCZYK ANETA
ADAMCZYK ZUZANNA
RUSZKOWSKA ANNA
WALAS-WARZECHA MARTA
MOSTOWIK-WLACH JOANNA
KURBIEL KATARZYNA
BOLEK NATALIA
MROCZKA MACIE|
KUCHARCZYK LUKASZ
CHLUPKA LUKASZ
RA] TOMASZ
GLOWACKA KATARZYNA
GRABIANSKA KATARZYNA
HANDZLIK ARTUR
GOLCH MICHAL
KOBIALKA AGATA
CZEKAJ MARTA
CIESLA DOROTA
GRON ADAM
CZERWINSKA MARTA
BOCHENSKI MICHAL
RUDZKI MARCIN
DOROZKO MARCIN
PITALA PAWEL
NIEBRZYDOWSKI RAYMOND
CHERNOVA IULIIA
KEDZIORA MONIKA
STANSKA SYLWIA
KUSNIERZ MAREK
KOZERA JOANNA
ZAPALA ALDONA
STANCZUK BARTOSZ
CZECHURA AGATA
CZECHURA- SUROWIEC KATARZYNA
CZAPINSKI BARTOSZ
CZECHURA BARBARA
GRZEGORSKI RADOSEAW
JUR EDYTA
CZECHURA MALGORZATA
BOGUCKA JOLANTA
PODGORSKI MICHAL
FISCHER MONIKA
OLSZANSKI PAWEL
FISCHER OLA
BERNARD DOROTA
SZCZUREK MAGDALENA
RAS AGNIESZKA
GALARA ANETA
KUCHAREK IWONA
MENTEL AGNIESZKA
KUCHAREK MARIUSZ
MENTEL SLAWOMIR
MACZEK WERONIKA
PLACHETKA HANNA
PSZCZOLA JOANNA
OLKUSKA ANNA

Nr
7375
7271
7272
7016
7251
7319
7313
7362
7383
7377
7185
7236
7192
7297
7302
7193
7203
7006
7004
7406
7407
7182
7333
7284
7233
7402
7280
7110
7161
7211
7207
7258
7160
7365
7368
7098
7366
7103
7107
7364
7361
7386
7291
7323
7292
7275
7247
7237
7102
7120
7135
7121
7134
7129
7151
7330
7322

Klub
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
GIRLS POWER
GIRLS POWER

TEAM RUSZKOWSKICH

HAJIME KRAKOW
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
VIKING TRAINING CENTER

CROSSFITSIEDLCE
CROSSFIT SIEDLCE

CROSSFITSIEDLCE
OSTATNI NA MECIE
OSTATNI NA MECIE
CROSSFITSIEDLCE
OSTATNI NA MECIE

CROSSFITSIEDLCE
OSTATNI NA MECIE
OSTATNI NA MECIE
OSTATNI NA MECIE

KROKUS

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

FITNESS KOCMYRZOW LUBORZYCA
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW LUBORZYCA
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBRZYCA
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW - LUBORZYCA
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBRZYCA

TEAM DORIS KRAKOW
TEAM DORIS KRAKOW

M-scowos¢

KRAKOW
IWANOWICE
IWANOWICE

JERZMANOWICE-PRZEGINIA

ZIELONKI
IWANOWICE
IWANOWICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
DEBNO
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KATOWICE
KETY

GAJ
KRAKOW
OLKUSZ
OLKUSZ
KRAKOW

KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
WIELICZKA

KRAKOW
SIEDLCE
SIEDLCE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
SIEDLCE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
SIEDLCE
WOLA BARANOWSKA
KRAKOW
SIEDLCE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
WIELICZKA
BOCHNIA
GDOW
BOCHNIA
WIELICZKA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

KOCMYRZOW LUBORZYCA

KOCMYRZOW
KOCMYRZOW
KOCMYRZOW
KOCMYRZOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
ELITE KOBIET
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN

M. kat
139
56
57
6
58
59
60
61
140
141
142
143
62
63
144
145
64
7

8
146
65
147
148
149
150
151
66
67
68
152
69
70
153
71
72
154
73
155
74
75
76
156
77
157
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
158
159
85
86
87
88

K/M
M 158
K61
K62
K63
K64
K 65
K 66
K67
M 159
M 160
M 161
M 162
K68
K 69
M 163
M 164
K70
K71
K72
M 165
K73
M 166
M 167
M 168
M 169
M 170
K74
K75
K76
M 171
K77
K78
M 172
K79
K 80
M 173
K81
M 174
K 82
K83
K 84
M 175
K 85
M 176
K 86
K 87
K 88
K89
K90
K91
K92
M 177
M 178
K93
K94
K95
K96

Netto
01:51:15.60
01:51:30.50
01:51:39.10
01:51:55.00
01:51:56.00
01:52:01.50
01:52:01.35
01:52:00.55
01:51:59.45
01:51:59.65
01:52:20.40
01:52:34.65
01:52:34.50
01:52:48.75
01:52:49.50
01:52:59.50
01:53:00.10
01:53:39.15
01:53:39.15
01:53:24.30
01:53:24.50
01:55:52.30
01:56:56.95
01:56:56.65
01:57:59.85
01:58:37.70
01:58:37.75
01:57:19.10
01:57:21.15
01:59:25.55
01:59:29.60
01:59:29.95
01:58:53.65
02:00:17.55
02:00:17.75
01:59:04.85
02:00:25.10
01:59:07.00
01:59:27.40
02:00:57.35
02:01:10.45
02:01:10.40
02:02:41.65
02:02:42.05
02:02:42.45
02:02:46.55
02:06:11.75
02:06:12.20
02:05:31.85
02:05:34.05
02:05:33.40
02:05:34.40
02:05:34.10
02:05:56.40
02:05:57.35
02:09:10.05
02:09:10.20

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:51:21.70
01:51:34.60
01:51:43.10
01:51:58.20
01:52:00.30
01:52:05.00
01:52:05.00
01:52:05.00
01:52:05.25
01:52:06.35
01:52:29.15
01:52:42.90
01:52:42.90
01:52:55.45
01:52:56.35
01:53:07.60
01:53:07.90
01:53:42.50
01:53:42.60
01:54:55.50
01:54:55.60
01:55:57.70
01:57:04.30
01:57:04.40
01:58:08.00
01:58:42.20
01:58:42.45
01:58:45.40
01:58:46.85
01:59:33.55
01:59:34.40
01:59:34.95
02:00:20.35
02:00:25.50
02:00:25.70
02:00:30.65
02:00:33.65
02:00:38.00
02:00:54.35
02:01:05.05
02:01:18.40
02:01:18.95
02:02:49.30
02:02:49.60
02:02:50.20
02:02:50.60
02:06:15.30
02:06:15.65
02:07:02.65
02:07:02.80
02:07:02.80
02:07:03.25
02:07:04.00
02:07:27.40
02:07:28.45
02:09:19.90
02:09:20.05

min/km
15:53
15:55
15:57
18:39
15:59
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:03
16:04
16:04
16:07
16:07
16:08
16:08
18:56
18:56
18:54
18:54
16:33
16:42
16:42
16:51
16:56
16:56
19:33
19:33
17:03
17:04
17:04
19:49
17:11
17:11
19:50
17:12
19:51
17:04
17:16
17:18
17:18
17:31
17:31
17:31
17:32
18:01
18:01
20:55
20:55
20:55
20:55
20:55
20:59
20:59
18:27
18:27
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COMMANDO RACE 7KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298

Nazwisko i imie
GAWLIK ANITA
FALKIEWICZ SYLWIA
PRUCIA KATARZYNA
SZCZEPANIK DOROTA
KLECZEK DOMINIK
KOTRA ANETA
BARCZ BARTLOMIE)
WOLARCZYK GABRIELA
LISEK ANNA
LISEK LECHOSEAW
STUDZINSKA DAGMARA
STUDZINSKI JAREK
SUMARA ROBERT
SZEGDA ANNA
WOLF JERZY
KOZERA ANDRZEJ
SOLEK ILONA
KLIMCZAK BARBARA
KREMMYDAS EVANGELOS
STUDNICKA ANNA
ADAMSKI MAREK
JACEWICZ MARTYNA
OPIAL GRZEGORZ
ZATORSKA AGNIESZKA

COMMANDO RACE 7KM, K-Open

M-ce
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28

Nazwisko i imie
MALYJUREK ALEKSANDRA
RUSSOVA YANA
WLOKA JESSICA
STROJEK KATARZYNA
STOLARCZYK ALEKSANDRA
SOBANSKA-CHRYCZYK MAGDALENA
NIZIURSKA MARZANNA
STANEK WERONIKA
WOJCIK MARLENA
KANDEFER BEATA
SELECKA TERESA
STAWARZ PAULINA
KRAWCZYK KAMILA
JONDA IZABELA
NIEMIEC KATARZYNA
CHERNIAK MILENA
FORTUNA MILENA
MOCZYNSKA-PAPKA MAJA
PALUCH DOROTA
KONEWECKA-HOLO) KATARZYNA
CHUDZIAK AGNIESZKA
SZCZALBA MONIKA
MOTAL NATALIA
TUREK MAGDALENA
UKLANSKA KAROLINA
ZUREK LENA
JEZAK ANGELIKA
SZPAKOWSKA MALGORZATA

Nr
7295
7289
7329
7339
7112
7115
7091
7174
7316
7317
7392
7393
7394
7396
7400
7116
7158
7111
7119
7164
7273
7304
7408
7259

Nr
7214
7334
7348
7338
7337
7411
7141
7159
7255
7307
7241
7244
7257
7199
7225
7279
7189
7138
7148
7114
7097
7165
7140
7170
7250
7264
7198
7342

Klub
TEAM DORIS KRAKOW
TEAM DORIS KRAKOW
TEAM DORIS KRAKOW
TEAM DORIS KRAKOW

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

GRUPA GRILLOWA
GRUPA GRILLOWA

FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBORZYCA
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBORZYCA

2SLOW2WIN

HUSARIARACETEAM

Klub
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
TEAM DORIS KRAKOW
WARCHLAKI ADELA|DY

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
WERMI

COMMANDO FAMILY
TWOJE STUDIO ZDROWIA

TEAM DORIS KRAKOW

FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBORZYCA
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBORZYCA
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBORZYCA
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBORZYCA
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBRZYCA

FITNESS KOCMYRZOW - LUBORZYCA
EUVIC

#TORPEDA

#TORPEDA

LAJZY

M-scowos¢
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
WEGRZCE
KRAKOW
TENCZYNEK
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KOCMYRZOW-LUBORZYCA
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
RUDAWA
RUDAWA
BOCHNIA
JAROSLAW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KONIUSZA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WISNIOWA
KRAKOW

M-scowos¢
JAWORZYNKA
KRAKOW
KATOWICE
KROSNO
KRAKOW

KRAKOW
MYSLOWICE
WIELOPOLE SKRZYNSKIE
KORCZYNA
KONARY
KRAKOW
KATOWICE
PILCHOWSCE
PIERSCIEC
KRAKOW
ZBOROW
KOCMYRZOW
KOCMYRZOW
LUBORZYCA
KOCMYRZOW
KOCMYRZOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
RUDA SLASKA
BEDZIN
CZELADZ
KRAKOW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
K-OPEN

Kat.
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN

M. kat
89
90
91
922
160
93
161
9%
95
162
9%
163
164
97
165
166
98
99
167
100
168
101
20
102

M. kat
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K/M
K97
K98
K99
K100
M 179
K101
M 180
K102
K103
M 181
K104
M 182
M 183
K 105
M 184
M 185
K106
K107
M 186
K108
M 187
K109
M 188
K110

K/M
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19
K20
K21
K22
K23
K24
K25
K26
K27
K28
K29
K30
K31
K 32

Netto
02:09:10.25
02:09:10.60
02:09:10.25
02:09:10.95
02:07:57.80
02:07:58.15
02:08:52.85
02:08:52.70
02:11:35.70
02:11:35.55
02:14:55.00
02:15:02.10
02:16:05.90
02:16:10.30
02:16:10.15
02:16:07.00
02:16:43.80
02:22:13.85
02:22:13.40
02:22:13.85
02:41:17.60
02:41:17.90

Netto
01:04:38.55
01:06:43.95
01:13:04.50
01:22:39.45
01:22:39.15
01:22:05.55
01:22:19.50
01:23:41.85
01:25:03.55
01:25:28.40
01:27:10.15
01:27:43.25
01:28:37.45
01:28:46.30
01:29:12.50
01:29:38.40
01:29:43.50
01:29:07.35
01:29:07.90
01:29:31.30
01:29:57.05
01:31:28.20
01:31:57.70
01:32:05.55
01:33:37.75
01:34:16.10
01:34:16.45
01:34:55.55

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
02:09:20.05
02:09:20.20
02:09:20.35
02:09:20.55
02:09:32.40
02:09:32.45
02:10:22.55
02:10:22.60
02:11:42.40
02:11:42.70
02:14:58.20
02:15:04.90
02:16:10.00
02:16:13.50
02:16:14.15
02:17:38.00
02:18:13.85
02:23:44.75
02:23:45.30
02:23:45.70
02:41:24.55
02:41:24.85

Brutto
01:04:41.65
01:06:46.50
01:13:07.80
01:22:43.10
01:22:43.20
01:23:32.85
01:23:45.90
01:24:18.85
01:25:10.15
01:25:31.45
01:27:13.85
01:27:44.25
01:28:41.45
01:28:50.00
01:29:16.70
01:29:47.30
01:29:50.25
01:30:36.50
01:30:37.60
01:31:00.50
01:31:26.75
01:32:57.80
01:33:27.50
01:33:36.15
01:33:41.10
01:34:23.45
01:34:23.95
01:35:00.70

min/km
18:27
18:27
18:27
18:27
21:19
21:19
21:28
21:28
18:48
18:47
19:16
19:17
19:26
19:27
19:27
19:26
19:31
20:19
20:19
20:19
23:02
23:02

min/km
10:46
11:07
12:10
13:46
13:46
13:40
13:43
13:56
14:10
14:14
14:31
14:37
14:46
14:47
14:52
12:48
14:57
14:51
14:51
14:55
14:59
15:14
15:19
15:21
15:36
15:42
15:42
13:33

6/17
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COMMANDO RACE 7KM, K-Open c.d.

M-ce
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Nazwisko i imie
CHACHULSKA KARINA
MADEJSKA JUSTYNA
WALCZAK ANNA
MULARCZYK AGNIESZKA
KACZMARCZYK IZABELA
BIELAWSKA KAMILA
BOGATY GABRIELA
NIGBOROWICZ ANETA
KUZNIK ANNA
£OBODA AGNIESZKA
KASINSKA SONIA
LESNIEWSKA IZABELA
CHAIEB NATALIA
TYRALA AGNIESZKA
STRUMINSKA-FRYDEL JULKA
KACZMARSKA MARCELINA
PLAZIENSKA JUSTYNA
SZEMRAJ ANNA
ZNOWIEC RENATA
MUSIAL BASIA
OWSIAK MARTA
PIEKARCZYK ANETA
POTACZEK MARZENA
ZYTKO MAGDALENA
LOJAS EWELINA
£OJAS PAULINA
BOGUSZEWSKA MARIA
ADAMCZYK ANETA
ADAMCZYK ZUZANNA
WALAS-WARZECHA MARTA
MOSTOWIK-WLACH JOANNA
KURBIEL KATARZYNA
BOLEK NATALIA
GLOWACKA KATARZYNA
GRABIANSKA KATARZYNA
KOBIALKA AGATA
CZERWINSKA MARTA
CHERNOVA IULIIA
KEDZIORA MONIKA
STANSKA SYLWIA
KOZERA JOANNA
ZAPALA ALDONA
CZECHURA AGATA
CZECHURA- SUROWIEC KATARZYNA
CZECHURA BARBARA
JUR EDYTA
CZECHURA MALGORZATA
BOGUCKA JOLANTA
FISCHER MONIKA
FISCHER OLA
BERNARD DOROTA
SZCZUREK MAGDALENA
RAS AGNIESZKA
GALARA ANETA
KUCHAREK IWONA
MENTEL AGNIESZKA
MACZEK WERONIKA

7095
7130
7172
7223
7109
7092
7093
7384
7213
7126
7310
7315
7096
7171
7245
7200
7328
7341
7261
7224
7229
7150
7153
7177
7127
7128
7183
7271
7272
7251
7319
7313
7362
7192
7297
7203
7407
7280
7110
7161
7207
7258
7365
7368
7366
7107
7364
7361
7291
7292
7275
7247
7237
7102
7120
7135
7129

Klub

NDE

LEMON TEAM
HAJIME KRAKOW
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
LEMON TEAM

LEMON TEAM

SKAWINA BIEGA
SKAWINA BIEGA
PANI

BIEGNACY POD PRAD

GIRLS POWER
GIRLS POWER

HAJIME KRAKOW
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
VIKING TRAINING CENTER

CROSSFITSIEDLCE
CROSSFIT SIEDLCE

OSTATNI NA MECIE
OSTATNI NA MECIE
OSTATNI NA MECIE
CROSSFITSIEDLCE
OSTATNI NA MECIE
OSTATNI NA MECIE

KROKUS

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

FITNESS KOCMYRZOW LUBORZYCA
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW LUBORZYCA
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBRZYCA

M-scowos¢
TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI
31-342
KRAKOW
ZAWIERCIE
KRAKOW
CHRZANOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KATOWICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
CHEEMEK
CHOLERZYN
LISZKI
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
SKAWINA

NOWY ZMIGROD
WIELICZKA
MSZANA DOLNA
MSZANA DOLNA
ZAKOPANE
ZAKOPANE
ZAKOPANE
KRAKOW
IWANOWICE
IWANOWICE
ZIELONKI
IWANOWICE
IWANOWICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KATOWICE
KRAKOW

KRAKOW

SIEDLCE

SIEDLCE

KRAKOW

KRAKOW

KRAKOW

KRAKOW

WOLA BARANOWSKA
SIEDLCE

KRAKOW

KRAKOW

BOCHNIA

BOCHNIA
WIELICZKA

KRAKOW

KRAKOW
KOCMYRZOW LUBORZYCA
KOCMYRZOW
KOCMYRZOW
KRAKOW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN

Kat.

M. kat
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

K/M
K33
K34
K35
K36
K37
K38
K39
K40
K41
K 42
K43
K 45
K 46
K 47
K48
K49
K50
K51
K52
K53
K 54
K55
K56
K57
K58
K59
K 60
K6l
K 62
K 64
K 65
K 66
K67
K 68
K 69
K70
K73
K74
K75
K76
K77
K78
K79
K 80
K81
K 82
K83
K 84
K 85
K 86
K87
K 88
K 89
K90
K91
K92
K93

Netto
01:34:12.00
01:34:13.25
01:34:15.25
01:36:36.25
01:35:33.00
01:36:55.10
01:38:09.15
01:40:37.00
01:40:40.35
01:39:46.60
01:42:02.90
01:43:12.60
01:42:07.85
01:43:29.45
01:45:35.95
01:45:36.35
01:45:57.05
01:45:58.35
01:45:58.35
01:45:59.15
01:47:07.90
01:45:53.35
01:45:53.90
01:47:07.90
01:47:08.20
01:47:08.40
01:48:59.85
01:51:30.50
01:51:39.10
01:51:56.00
01:52:01.50
01:52:01.35
01:52:00.55
01:52:34.50
01:52:48.75
01:53:00.10
01:53:24.50
01:58:37.75
01:57:19.10
01:57:21.15
01:59:29.60
01:59:29.95
02:00:17.55
02:00:17.75
02:00:25.10
01:59:27.40
02:00:57.35
02:01:10.45
02:02:41.65
02:02:42.45
02:02:46.55
02:06:11.75
02:06:12.20
02:05:31.85
02:05:34.05
02:05:33.40
02:05:56.40

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:35:41.15
01:35:42.15
01:35:44.20
01:36:39.05
01:37:04.85
01:38:27.75
01:39:36.15
01:40:41.90
01:40:45.85
01:41:14.20
01:42:05.30
01:43:21.60
01:43:35.55
01:45:10.35
01:45:43.35
01:45:43.40
01:46:03.40
01:46:03.95
01:46:04.50
01:46:04.80
01:47:13.40
01:47:20.60
01:47:21.25
01:48:36.50
01:48:36.65
01:48:36.75
01:49:04.35
01:51:34.60
01:51:43.10
01:52:00.30
01:52:05.00
01:52:05.00
01:52:05.00
01:52:42.90
01:52:55.45
01:53:07.90
01:54:55.60
01:58:42.45
01:58:45.40
01:58:46.85
01:59:34.40
01:59:34.95
02:00:25.50
02:00:25.70
02:00:33.65
02:00:54.35
02:01:05.05
02:01:18.40
02:02:49.30
02:02:50.20
02:02:50.60
02:06:15.30
02:06:15.65
02:07:02.65
02:07:02.80
02:07:02.80
02:07:27.40

min/km
15:42
15:42
15:42
16:06
15:55
16:09
16:21
14:22
16:46
16:37
14:34
14:44
17:01
17:15
17:36
17:36
15:08
15:08
17:39
17:39
17:51
17:38
17:39
17:51
17:51
17:51
18:10
15:55
15:57
15:59
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:04
16:07
16:08
18:54
16:56
19:33
19:33
17:04
17:04
17:11
17:11
17:12
17:04
17:16
17:18
17:31
17:31
17:32
18:01
18:01
20:55
20:55
20:55
20:59
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3.8
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.8
3.7
3.7
4.2
3.6
3.6
4.1
4.1
3.5
3.5
3.4
3.4

4

4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
33
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.2
3.5
3.1
3.1
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.4
3.4
3.4
33
33
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9



COMMANDO RACE 7KM, K-Open c.d.

M-ce
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102

Nazwisko i imie
PLACHETKA HANNA
PSZCZOLA JOANNA
OLKUSKA ANNA
GAWLIK ANITA
FALKIEWICZ SYLWIA
PRUCIA KATARZYNA
SZCZEPANIK DOROTA
KOTRA ANETA
WOLARCZYK GABRIELA
LISEK ANNA
STUDZINSKA DAGMARA
SZEGDA ANNA
SOLEK ILONA
KLIMCZAK BARBARA
STUDNICKA ANNA
JACEWICZ MARTYNA
ZATORSKA AGNIESZKA

COMMANDO RACE 7KM, M-Open

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
OBLIZAJEK PAWEL
MALYJUREK RAFAL
HALOTA DARIUSZ
ZIELINSKI TOMASZ
MALEC BARTEK
GALKA RAFAL
FALKIEWICZ MICHAL
ZWOLINSKI MICHAL
KANIEWSKI MICHAL
OSTAFIN SZYMON
WOLNY KRZYSZTOF
KASPRZYK KAROL
GORECKI MICHAL
DZIWIREK ADAM
KRAWCZYK ANDRZE]
RAPACZ LUKASZ
RACHON PIOTR
WEGRZYN JAKUB
DURAJ GRZEGORZ
CZULAK LUKASZ
WILCZEWSKI RAFAL
FRANKOWSKI ROBERT
JAROSZ TOMASZ
OLEKSY KAMIL
SIKORA MAREK
WYZGAL DANIEL
KYS ANDRZE|
KIELTYKA KONRAD
ZARNOWSKI MICHAL
KRZYSZTOFIK WOJCIECH
TONDYRA DARIUSZ
CHRYCZOR TOMASZ
ZABDYR RAFAL
KRAMARCZYK MICHAL
KRAMARCZYK FILIP

7151
7330
7322
7295
7289
7329
7339
7115
7174
7316
7392
7396
7158
7111
7164
7304
7259

Nr
7321
7215
7301
7350
7318
7190
7290
7351
7309
7324
7401
7416
7194
7288
7208
7332
7331
7343
7285
7283
7345
7101
7371
7385
7155
7256
7122
7202
7263
7209
7248
7410
7176
7118
7117

Klub

TEAM DORIS KRAKOW
TEAM DORIS KRAKOW
TEAM DORIS KRAKOW
TEAM DORIS KRAKOW
TEAM DORIS KRAKOW
TEAM DORIS KRAKOW
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

GRUPA GRILLOWA

FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBORZYCA

Klub
WARCHLAKI ADELAJDY
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
DRUZYNA 123
WARCHLAKI ADELAJDY
WARCHLAKI ADELAJDY

TEAM DORIS KRAKOW
TEAM DORIS KRAKOW

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

SWP RANGERS

6BPD

JW 4009

JW 4009

6BPD

DRUZYNA 123

DRUZYNA 123

KROKUS

WARCHLAKI ADELA|DY
BRAK

OSTATNI NA MECIE
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
BODY CHALLENGE OPOLE

CROSSWORD CYBERSECURITY

M-scowos¢
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
WEGRZCE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KOCMYRZOW-LUBORZYCA
KATOWICE
RUDAWA
JAROSEAW
KONIUSZA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW

M-scowos¢
JAWORZNO
JAWORZYNKA
TYMBARK
KRAKOW
FALKOW
BOCHNIA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
ZIELONKI
TRZEBUNIA
KRAKOW

WIELICZKA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRYNICA ZDRO)
KRAKOW
HACZOW
BIELSKO-BIALA
WIELICZKA
JAWORZNO
KRAKOW
WOLA BARANOWSKA
KRAKOW
OPOLE
SKAWINA
KRAKOW
SKAWINA
SKAWINA
WIELICZKA
SKAWINA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN

M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

M. kat

©O~NOO U D WNH

WWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRERBR 2 B B2 2 3 3 2
ORWNRFROOWOMIYIOURWNRLROWOWO®ONOUAWRNRFO

K/M
K94
K95
K96
K97
K98
K99
K100
K101
K102
K103
K104
K105
K106
K107
K108
K109
K110

K/M
M8
M9
M11
M 14
M 15
M 16
M19
M 20
M21
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M 35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M 41
M43
M 44
M 45
M 47
M 48
M 49
M50

Netto
02:05:57.35
02:09:10.05
02:09:10.20
02:09:10.25
02:09:10.60
02:09:10.25
02:09:10.95
02:07:58.15
02:08:52.70
02:11:35.70
02:14:55.00
02:16:10.30
02:16:43.80
02:22:13.85
02:22:13.85
02:41:17.90

Netto
00:50:56.05
00:52:44.35
00:53:20.00
00:54:46.45
00:55:15.75
00:55:32.10
00:58:03.85
00:59:33.50
00:59:40.65
01:02:36.15
01:02:45.50
01:04:06.65
01:04:09.50
01:04:50.80
01:05:34.20
01:05:33.70
01:05:34.40
01:05:40.90
01:05:40.95
01:07:30.80
01:08:30.00
01:08:11.45
01:10:30.40
01:10:55.10
01:09:49.00
01:11:50.90
01:11:14.15
01:12:47.10
01:13:31.20
01:13:34.65
01:13:45.05
01:13:26.10
01:13:39.70
01:13:43.20
01:13:43.60

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
02:07:28.45
02:09:19.90
02:09:20.05
02:09:20.05
02:09:20.20
02:09:20.35
02:09:20.55
02:09:32.45
02:10:22.60
02:11:42.40
02:14:58.20
02:16:13.50
02:18:13.85
02:23:44.75
02:23:45.70
02:41:24.85

Brutto
00:50:58.45
00:52:47.90
00:53:25.15
00:54:49.30
00:55:18.55
00:55:34.70
00:58:05.90
00:59:36.05
00:59:46.10
01:02:38.65
01:02:49.15
01:04:07.65
01:04:11.85
01:04:55.60
01:05:39.45
01:05:39.45
01:05:39.55
01:05:46.20
01:05:47.00
01:07:34.00
01:08:32.25
01:09:39.30
01:10:32.35
01:10:59.75
01:11:17.00
01:11:54.80
01:12:41.10
01:12:51.20
01:13:35.55
01:13:37.70
01:13:49.70
01:14:53.05
01:15:06.50
01:15:11.10
01:15:11.20

min/km
20:59
18:27
18:27
18:27
18:27
18:27
18:27
21:19
21:28
18:48
19:16
19:27
19:31
20:19
20:19
23:02

min/km

8:29

8:47

8:53

9:07

9:12

9:15

9:40

9:55

9:56
10:26
10:27
10:41
10:41
10:48
10:55
10:55
10:55
10:56
10:56
11:15
11:25
11:22
10:04
10:07
11:38
11:58
11:52
12:07
12:15
12:15
12:17
12:14
12:16
12:17
12:17

8/17

km/h

2.9
33
33
33
33
33
33
2.8
2.8
3.2
3.1
3.1
3.1

3

3
2.6

km/h



COMMANDO RACE 7KM, M-Open c.d.

M-ce
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
9
91
92

Nazwisko i imie
LESZKO MICHAL
NOWAK PAWEL
DUDA DANIEL
MICHALEC BARTLOMIE]
SARAD KRZYSZTOF
CZARNIK MAREK
KAWA LUKASZ
DZIADOSZ MICHAL
KOWALIK DARIUSZ
KMITA JAKUB
AUGUSTYNIAK KAMIL
BORYCZKA SZYMON
WICIARZ JAKUB
OGAREK SZYMON
KOWALSKI DARIUSZ
KUCHARSKI KRYSTIAN
WOLSKI MARCIN
MASLOUSKI MIKITA
BOBROWSKI MICHAL
JANOSKA WOJTEK
MOCUR DAWID
CIECKIEWICZ WIKTOR
MAZIARKA KRZYSZTOF
BLACH MILOSZ
FIUK MARCIN
KANDEFER WOJCIECH
GONET TOMASZ
SKWARA MICHAL
KLEBEK MATEUSZ
LEKSTON NORBERT
KASPERCZYK SZCZEPAN
PASTERNAK PATRYK
PIETRZYK PIOTR
BIENIEK KACPER
GURGUL MATEUSZ
MARSZALEK MATEUSZ
TRZOS SEBASTIAN
OLCHAWSKI DAWID
WOJNAR JERZY
ZAWADA MIKOLA)
GROBECKI DANIEL
POPCZYK GRZEGORZ
SUROWIEC BARTOSZ
JEDRZEJCZAK ROBERT
NOWAK MATEUSZ
TWAROG ROBERT
SKWARA JANUSZ
WOSZEK BARTOSZ
SZCZALBA KRZYSZTOF
KUZMA MICHAL
JEZAK PIOTR
OMVYLA KRZYSZTOF
DZIUBA TOMASZ
JAZGAR MATEUSZ
SZCZEPANIK SEBASTIAN
SIWY BARTOSZ
SZUMIGALSKI MICHAL

7125
7144
7100
7136
7240
7186
7311
7286
7205
7113
7274
7094
7344
7414
7206
7210
7254
7132
7278
7305
7221
7282
7218
7277
7369
7308
7296
7137
7312
7314
7201
7326
7327
7276
7299
7217
7168
7147
7253
7349
7195
7235
7395
7373
7143
7399
7157
7175
7166
7212
7197
7228
7287
7306
7340
7389
7397

Klub
CROSSWORD CYBERSECURITY

SPARTA ZALASOWA
SPARTA ZALASOWA

OCR TEAM DEBICA

WARCHLAKI ADELAJDY
POWOLI DO CELU

MASKA

W 4686
16BPD
COMMANDO FAMILY

COMMANDO FAMILY
COMMANDO FAMILY

OSTATNINA MECIE

BZIKI

FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBRZYCA
#TORPEDA

#TORPEDA

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

LAJZY TEAM

KROTKA PILKA

KROTKA PILKA

BZIKI

BZIKI

M-scowos¢
KRAKOW
JERZMANOWICE
ROZKOCHOW
KRAKOW
TARNOW
ZALASOWA
KRAKOW
KORZENIOW
PIOTRKOWICE WIELKIE
MICHALOWICE
LIBIAZ
MIEDZYRZECZE
MAKOW PODHALANSKI

MYSLENICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
ZAWIERCIE
SANOK
KRAKOW
CZERNICHOW
RZESZOW
KSIAZ WIELKI
KORCZYNA
KORCZYNA
KRAKOW
OLKUSZ
SEAWKOW
CIANOWICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
BOCHNIA
BOCHNIA
SANOK
NIEPOLOMICE
WIELICZKA
PIERSCIEC
KRAKOW
TARNOWIEC
SOSNOWIEC
KRAKOW
BOCHNIA
JERZMANOWICE
NIEPOLOMICE
KRAKOW
TARMOWSKIE GORY
KOCMYRZOW
BEDZIN
CZELADZ
BRZEGI
BALICE
CHRZANOW
CHRZANOW
DOBCZYCE
KRAKOW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN

Kat.

M. kat
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

K/M
M 51
M 52
M53
M 54
M55
M 56
M 57
M 58
M 60
M61
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67
M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
M 73
M 74
M 75
M 76
M 77
M78
M 79
M 80
M8l
M 82
M 83
M 84
M 85
M 86
M 87
M 88
M 89
M 90
M9l
M 92
M 93
M 94
M 96
M 97
M 98
M99
M 100
M 101
M 102
M 103
M 104
M 105
M 106
M 107
M 108
M 109
M 110

Netto
01:13:48.00
01:13:48.25
01:15:29.50
01:14:09.55
01:16:18.30
01:16:18.30
01:17:09.50
01:18:43.65
01:21:38.55
01:20:42.55
01:22:15.45
01:21:20.15
01:22:46.30
01:22:46.90
01:23:02.25
01:23:42.15
01:23:51.90
01:22:50.60
01:24:16.30
01:25:01.80
01:25:03.45
01:25:13.85
01:25:16.85
01:25:23.75
01:25:43.55
01:25:46.35
01:25:51.35
01:25:18.00
01:27:07.80
01:27:08.20
01:27:26.30
01:27:51.80
01:28:02.30
01:28:11.95
01:28:12.00
01:28:15.65
01:27:13.40
01:27:10.85
01:29:12.20
01:29:42.25
01:29:44.10
01:29:58.90
01:30:12.15
01:30:15.60
01:30:39.55
01:32:03.20
01:31:10.35
01:31:14.05
01:32:11.55
01:34:16.55
01:34:17.05
01:34:43.40
01:34:57.85
01:35:46.60
01:35:47.00
01:35:49.80
01:35:51.00

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:15:15.55
01:15:16.70
01:15:35.40
01:15:36.65
01:16:21.25
01:16:21.45
01:17:17.15
01:18:45.80
01:21:42.05
01:22:11.10
01:22:18.50
01:22:48.35
01:22:55.15
01:22:55.15
01:23:07.35
01:23:47.35
01:23:56.80
01:24:18.50
01:24:21.50
01:25:07.40
01:25:09.95
01:25:20.20
01:25:21.45
01:25:28.05
01:25:46.75
01:25:50.25
01:25:55.55
01:26:50.25
01:27:12.75
01:27:13.20
01:27:35.25
01:27:57.85
01:28:08.40
01:28:16.30
01:28:16.60
01:28:21.90
01:28:46.50
01:28:49.90
01:29:16.30
01:29:49.60
01:29:50.55
01:30:06.75
01:30:19.00
01:30:20.30
01:32:07.90
01:32:10.60
01:32:42.65
01:32:44.35
01:33:41.65
01:34:23.90
01:34:24.00
01:34:49.55
01:35:02.55
01:35:49.90
01:35:50.05
01:35:56.85
01:35:58.05

min/km
12:18
12:18
12:35
12:21
12:43
12:43
12:51
13:07
13:36
13:27
13:42
13:33
13:47
13:47
13:50
13:57
13:58
13:48
14:02
14:10
14:10
14:12
14:12
14:14
12:14
14:17
14:18
14:13
14:31
14:31
14:34
14:38
14:40
14:42
14:42
14:42
14:32
14:31
14:52
12:48
14:57
14:59
12:53
12:53
15:06
13:09
15:11
15:12
15:21
15:42
15:43
15:47
13:34
13:40
13:41
13:41
13:41

9/17

km/h

4.9
4.9
4.8
4.9
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.6
4.4
4.5
4.4
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.9
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1

4
4.7

4

4
4.7
4.7

4
4.6
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.8
3.8
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4



COMMANDO RACE 7KM, M-Open c.d.

M-ce
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Nazwisko i imie
GESLAK GRZEGORZ
TWAROG RAFAL
WILENSKI RAFAL
HANKUZ JAKUB
STRUS SEBASTIAN
OBLOZA ADAM
WARZECHA ROBERT
SKWARA GRZEGORZ
MAZUR KRZYSZTOF
KACZMARCZYK GRZEGORZ
MOSTOWIK SZYMON
MATUSZYK ARTUR
LENCZNAR MATEUSZ
LENCZNAR DAWID
TUREK TOMASZ
HRABIA MARIUSZ
BOZECKI LUKASZ
STOLARSKI JAROSEAW
TREBACZ AREK
ZMUDA RAFAL
RECZEK PIOTR
CZECHURA MACIEJ
KOLBA KAMIL
STEPIEN RAFAL
MIEDZINSKI LUKASZ
KOWALSKI ADAM
SOKOLOWSKI WLADYSEAW
HAS MARCIN
SIMINSKI RAFAL
OLEJNICZAK PATRYK
HYRA MICHAL
STUMINSKI KAMIL
JOZEFCZYK PIOTR
NOWAK TADEUSZ
TYRPA GRZEGORZ
SALACH MACIEJ
ZYCH MATEUSZ
WILKOSZ WOJCIECH
NAZIM PAWEL
MARGAS KRZYSZTOF
RYL ROBERT
OWSIAK TOMASZ
BIENIEK BARTLOMIEJ
ROKITA RADOSLAW
JAWORSKI KAMIL
CIESLA MICHAE
KOLBA MICHAL
MROCZKA MACIE|
KUCHARCZYK £UKASZ
CHLUPKA LUKASZ
RAJ TOMASZ
HANDZLIK ARTUR
GOLCH MICHAL
GRON ADAM
BOCHENSKI MICHAL
RUDZKI MARCIN
DOROZKO MARCIN

7370
7398
7173
7104
7163
7146
7252
7156
7219
7108
7139
7133
7123
7124
7169
7196
7184
7162
7167
7178
7387
7367
7374
7391
7380
7376
7336
7417
7418
7227
7303
7403
7106
7226
7249
7239
7262
7346
7320
7216
7238
7230
7181
7388
7372
7363
7375
7383
7377
7185
7236
7302
7193
7406
7182
888
7284

Klub
BZIKI
BZIKI

CROSSFITSIEDLCE
CROSSFITSIEDLCE

OPEL ACTIVE TEAM

BONKERS
BONKERS
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBRZYCA

OSTATNI NA MECIE

OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME

KILLTEAM
SKAWINA BIEGA
SKAWINA BIEGA
CONCETY

BIEGNACY POD PRAD

OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

M-scowos¢
KRAKOW
WIELICZKA
KATOWICE
WIELICZKA
SIEDLCE
SIEDLCE
ZIELONKI
KRAKOW
GLIWICE
KRAKOW
CHRZANOW
NIEPOLOMICE
KRZEMIENICA
KRZEMIENICA
KOCMYRZOW
KRAKOW
MIECHOW
KATOWICE
CHRZANOW
CHRZANOW
KOCMYRZOW
WOLA BARANOWSKA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

KRAKOW
KATOWICE
KRAKOW

LISZKI
KATOWICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
ZAKOPANE
SKAWINA
SKAWINA
SKAWINA
KRAKOW
WIELICZKA
PRZEWROTNE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
DEBNO
KRAKOW
KETY

GAJ
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN

Kat.

M. kat
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

K/M
M111
M 112
M113
M 114
M 115
M 116
M 117
M 118
M 119
M 120
M 121
M 122
M 123
M 124
M 125
M 126
M 127
M 128
M 129
M 130
M 131
M 133
M 134
M 135
M 136
M 137
M 138
M 139
M 140
M 141
M 142
M 143
M 144
M 145
M 146
M 147
M 148
M 149
M 150
M 151
M 152
M 153
M 154
M 155
M 156
M 157
M 158
M 159
M 160
M 161
M 162
M 163
M 164
M 165
M 166
M 167
M 168

Netto
01:35:51.85
01:35:51.55
01:36:05.10
01:34:35.70
01:34:43.95
01:34:44.45
01:36:12.15
01:34:52.45
01:36:37.50
01:35:33.05
01:35:37.25
01:35:56.50
01:36:29.55
01:36:30.85
01:36:34.35
01:38:00.80
01:38:14.85
01:36:49.65
01:36:53.55
01:36:57.95
01:38:38.25
01:39:31.45
01:40:04.25
01:40:33.40
01:40:49.45
01:41:04.20
01:42:02.25
01:42:01.30
01:42:10.45
01:42:20.85
01:43:12.40
01:44:10.10
01:43:29.60
01:45:12.50
01:45:36.60
01:45:36.35
01:45:36.95
01:45:58.55
01:45:58.30
01:46:24.00
01:46:58.10
01:47:14.55
01:49:03.15
01:50:14.15
01:50:16.40
01:50:16.95
01:51:15.60
01:51:59.45
01:51:59.65
01:52:20.40
01:52:34.65
01:52:49.50
01:52:59.50
01:53:24.30
01:55:52.30
01:56:56.95
01:56:56.65

Brutto
01:35:59.20
01:35:59.20
01:36:06.10
01:36:08.60
01:36:09.95
01:36:10.05
01:36:17.05
01:36:26.25
01:36:41.50
01:37:04.70
01:37:10.35
01:37:35.35
01:37:58.00
01:37:59.00
01:38:04.80
01:38:10.70
01:38:20.55
01:38:23.35
01:38:26.60
01:38:31.20
01:38:40.55
01:39:33.60
01:40:10.50
01:40:39.50
01:40:58.00
01:41:09.70
01:42:05.20
01:42:09.60
01:42:18.70
01:42:27.05
01:43:21.40
01:44:47.10
01:45:10.70
01:45:17.70
01:45:43.10
01:45:43.40
01:45:43.45
01:46:04.30
01:46:04.70
01:46:33.20
01:47:04.25
01:47:20.55
01:49:08.50
01:50:21.30
01:50:22.50
01:50:22.85
01:51:21.70
01:52:05.25
01:52:06.35
01:52:29.15
01:52:42.90
01:52:56.35
01:53:07.60
01:54:55.50
01:55:57.70
01:57:04.30
01:57:04.40

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
13:41
13:41
16:00
15:46
15:47
15:47
16:02
15:48
16:06
15:55
15:56
15:59
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:20
16:22
16:08
16:08
16:09
14:05
14:13
14:17
14:21
14:24
14:26
14:34
14:34
14:35
17:03
14:44
17:21
17:14
17:32
17:36
17:36
17:36
15:08
15:08
17:44
17:49
17:52
18:10
15:44
15:45
15:45
15:53
16:00
16:00
16:03
16:04
16:07
16:08
18:54
16:33
16:42
16:42

10/17

km/h
4.4
4.4
3.7
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.8
3.7
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
4.3
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.1
4.1
4.1
3.5
4.1
3.5
35
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4



COMMANDO RACE 7KM, M-Open c.d.

M-ce
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Nazwisko i imie
PITALA PAWEL
NIEBRZYDOWSKI RAYMOND
KUSNIERZ MAREK
STANCZUK BARTOSZ
CZAPINSKI BARTOSZ
GRZEGORSKI RADOSEAW
PODGORSKI MICHAL
OLSZANSKI PAWEL
KUCHAREK MARIUSZ
MENTEL SLAWOMIR
KLECZEK DOMINIK
BARCZ BARTLOMIE]
LISEK LECHOSEAW
STUDZINSKI JAREK
SUMARA ROBERT
WOLF JERZY
KOZERA ANDRZE|
KREMMYDAS EVANGELOS
ADAMSKI MAREK

COMMANDO RACE 7KM, 11:40

M-ce

© 0O ~NOoOU R WN
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24

Nazwisko i imie
FRANKOWSK| ROBERT
SIKORA MAREK
KYS ANDRZE)
CHRYCZOR TOMASZ
ZABDYR RAFAL
KRAMARCZYK MICHAL
KRAMARCZYK FILIP
LESZKO MICHAL
NOWAK PAWEL
MICHALEC BARTLOMIEJ
KMITA JAKUB
BORYCZKA SZYMON
SOBANSKA-CHRYCZYK MAGDALENA
NIZIURSKA MARZANNA
MASLOUSKI MIKITA
STANEK WERONIKA
SKWARA MICHAL
TRZOS SEBASTIAN
OLCHAWSKI DAWID
MOCZYNSKA-PAPKA MAJA
PALUCH DOROTA
KONEWECKA-HOLO) KATARZYNA
CHUDZIAK AGNIESZKA
NOWAK MATEUSZ
SKWARA JANUSZ
WOSZEK BARTOSZ
SZCZALBA MONIKA
MOTAL NATALIA
TUREK MAGDALENA
SZCZALBA KRZYSZTOF
CHACHULSKA KARINA
MADEJSKA JUSTYNA
WALCZAK ANNA

7233
7402
7211
7160
7098
7103
7386
7323
7121
7134
7112
7091
7317
7393
7394
7400
7116
7119
7273

Nr
7101
7155
7122
7410
7176
7118
7117
7125
7144
7136
7113
7094
7411
7141
7132
7159
7137
7168
7147
7138
7148
7114
7097
7143
7157
7175
7165
7140
7170
7166
7095
7130
7172

Klub

CROSSFITSIEDLCE
CROSSFITSIEDLCE

OSTATNI NA MECIE
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW - LUBORZYCA

FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBRZYCA

GRUPA GRILLOWA

FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBORZYCA
2SLOW2WIN

Klub

BRAK
BODY CHALLENGE OPOLE

CROSSWORD CYBERSECURITY

CROSSWORD CYBERSECURITY

POWOLI DO CELU
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

WERMI

FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBORZYCA
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBORZYCA
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBORZYCA
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBORZYCA

FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBRZYCA

FITNESS KOCMYRZOW - LUBORZYCA
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBRZYCA

M-scowos¢
WIELICZKA

KRAKOW
SIEDLCE
SIEDLCE
KRAKOW
WIELICZKA
GDOW
KOCMYRZOW
KOCMYRZOW
TENCZYNEK
KRAKOW
KATOWICE
RUDAWA
BOCHNIA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA

M-scowos¢
KRAKOW
OPOLE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
JERZMANOWICE
KRAKOW
MICHALOWICE
MIEDZYRZECZE

KRAKOW

KRAKOW
MYSLOWICE
KRAKOW
NIEPOLOMICE
WIELICZKA
KOCMYRZOW
KOCMYRZOW
LUBORZYCA
KOCMYRZOW
JERZMANOWICE
KRAKOW
TARMOWSKIE GORY
KOCMYRZOW
KRAKOW

KRAKOW
KOCMYRZOW
TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI
31-342

KRAKOW

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN

M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

M. kat
22
25
27
32
33
34
35
36
37
39
45
47

53

63
72
73
18
19
20
21
80
82
83
22
23
24
84
29
30
31

K/M
M 169
M 170
M171
M 172
M 173
M 174
M 175
M 176
M 177
M 178
M 179
M 180
M 181
M 182
M 183
M 184
M 185
M 186
M 187

K/M
M 35
M 38
M 40
M 47
M 48
M 49
M 50
M 51
M 52
M 54
M 61
M 63
K9
K10
M 70
K11
M 80
M 89
M 90
K22
K23
K24
K25
M98
M 100
M 101
K26
K27
K28
M 102
K33
K34
K35

Netto
01:57:59.85
01:58:37.70
01:59:25.55
01:58:53.65
01:59:04.85
01:59:07.00
02:01:10.40
02:02:42.05
02:05:34.40
02:05:34.10
02:07:57.80
02:08:52.85
02:11:35.55
02:15:02.10
02:16:05.90
02:16:10.15
02:16:07.00
02:22:13.40
02:41:17.60

Netto
01:08:11.45
01:09:49.00
01:11:14.15
01:13:26.10
01:13:39.70
01:13:43.20
01:13:43.60
01:13:48.00
01:13:48.25
01:14:09.55
01:20:42.55
01:21:20.15
01:22:05.55
01:22:19.50
01:22:50.60
01:23:41.85
01:25:18.00
01:27:13.40
01:27:10.85
01:29:07.35
01:29:07.90
01:29:31.30
01:29:57.05
01:30:39.55
01:31:10.35
01:31:14.05
01:31:28.20
01:31:57.70
01:32:05.55
01:32:11.55
01:34:12.00
01:34:13.25
01:34:15.25

Brutto
01:58:08.00
01:58:42.20
01:59:33.55
02:00:20.35
02:00:30.65
02:00:38.00
02:01:18.95
02:02:49.60
02:07:03.25
02:07:04.00
02:09:32.40
02:10:22.55
02:11:42.70
02:15:04.90
02:16:10.00
02:16:14.15
02:17:38.00
02:23:45.30
02:41:24.55

Brutto
01:09:39.30
01:11:17.00
01:12:41.10
01:14:53.05
01:15:06.50
01:15:11.10
01:15:11.20
01:15:15.55
01:15:16.70
01:15:36.65
01:22:11.10
01:22:48.35
01:23:32.85
01:23:45.90
01:24:18.50
01:24:18.85
01:26:50.25
01:28:46.50
01:28:49.90
01:30:36.50
01:30:37.60
01:31:00.50
01:31:26.75
01:32:07.90
01:32:42.65
01:32:44.35
01:32:57.80
01:33:27.50
01:33:36.15
01:33:41.65
01:35:41.15
01:35:42.15
01:35:44.20

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
16:51
16:56
17:03
19:49
19:50
19:51
17:18
17:31
20:55
20:55
21:19
21:28
18:47
19:17
19:26
19:27
19:26
20:19
23:02

min/km
11:22
11:38
11:52
12:14
12:16
12:17
12:17
12:18
12:18
12:21
13:27
13:33
13:40
13:43
13:48
13:56
14:13
14:32
14:31
14:51
14:51
14:55
14:59
15:06
15:11
15:12
15:14
15:19
15:21
15:21
15:42
15:42
15:42

11/17

km/h

3.6
3.5
35

3

3

3
3.5
3.4
2.9
2.9
2.8
2.8
3.2
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1

3
2.6

km/h



COMMANDO RACE 7KM, 11:40 c.d.

M-ce
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Nazwisko i imie
WILENSKI RAFAL
HANKUZ JAKUB
STRUS SEBASTIAN
OBLOZA ADAM
SKWARA GRZEGORZ
KACZMARCZYK GRZEGORZ
KACZMARCZYK IZABELA
MOSTOWIK SZYMON
MATUSZYK ARTUR
LENCZNAR MATEUSZ
LENCZNAR DAWID
TUREK TOMASZ
STOLARSKI JAROSLAW
TREBACZ AREK
BIELAWSKA KAMILA
ZMUDA RAFAL
BOGATY GABRIELA
£OBODA AGNIESZKA
CHAIEB NATALIA
STUMINSKI KAMIL
TYRALA AGNIESZKA
JOZEFCZYK PIOTR
PIEKARCZYK ANETA
POTACZEK MARZENA
ZYTKO MAGDALENA
£OJAS EWELINA
LOJAS PAULINA
GRON ADAM
CZERWINSKA MARTA
KEDZIORA MONIKA
STANSKA SYLWIA
STANCZUK BARTOSZ
CZAPINSKI BARTOSZ
GRZEGORSKI RADOSLAW
JUR EDYTA
GALARA ANETA
KUCHAREK IWONA
MENTEL AGNIESZKA
KUCHAREK MARIUSZ
MENTEL SLAWOMIR
MACZEK WERONIKA
PLACHETKA HANNA
KLECZEK DOMINIK
KOTRA ANETA
BARCZ BARTLOMIE)
WOLARCZYK GABRIELA
KOZERA ANDRZE|
SOLEK ILONA
KLIMCZAK BARBARA
KREMMYDAS EVANGELOS
STUDNICKA ANNA

7173
7104
7163
7146
7156
7108
7109
7139
7133
7123
7124
7169
7162
7167
7092
7178
7093
7126
7096
7403
7171
7106
7150
7153
7177
7127
7128
7406
7407
7110
7161
7160
7098
7103
7107
7102
7120
7135
7121
7134
7129
7151
7112
7115
7091
7174
7116
7158
7111
7119
7164

Klub

CROSSFITSIEDLCE
CROSSFITSIEDLCE

NDE

BONKERS
BONKERS
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBRZYCA

LEMON TEAM
LEMON TEAM
LEMON TEAM

CROSSFITSIEDLCE
CROSSFIT SIEDLCE
CROSSFITSIEDLCE
CROSSFITSIEDLCE

CROSSFITSIEDLCE

FITNESS KOCMYRZOW LUBORZYCA
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW LUBORZYCA
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBRZYCA
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW - LUBORZYCA
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBRZYCA

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBORZYCA
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBORZYCA

2SLOW2WIN

M-scowos¢
KATOWICE
WIELICZKA
SIEDLCE
SIEDLCE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
CHRZANOW
NIEPOLOMICE
KRZEMIENICA
KRZEMIENICA
KOCMYRZOW
KATOWICE
CHRZANOW
CHRZANOW
CHRZANOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
CHOLERZYN

LISZKI

LISZKI

MSZANA DOLNA
MSZANA DOLNA
ZAKOPANE
ZAKOPANE
ZAKOPANE
KRAKOW

SIEDLCE
SIEDLCE
SIEDLCE
SIEDLCE
KRAKOW
SIEDLCE
KOCMYRZOW LUBORZYCA
KOCMYRZOW
KOCMYRZOW
KOCMYRZOW
KOCMYRZOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
TENCZYNEK
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KOCMYRZOW-LUBORZYCA
KRAKOW
KONIUSZA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN

Kat.

M. kat
95
96
97
98
100
102
33
103
104
105
106
107
110
111
34
112
35
38
41
124
42
125
50
51
52
53
54
146
65
67
68
153
154
155
74
82
83
84
158
159
85
86
160
93
161
94
166
98
99
167
100

K/M
M113
M 114
M 115
M 116
M 118
M 120
K37
M 121
M 122
M 123
M 124
M 125
M 128
M 129
K38
M 130
K39
K42
K46
M 143
K 47
M 144
K 55
K56
K57
K58
K59
M 165
K73
K75
K76
M 172
M173
M 174
K 82
K90
K91
K92
M 177
M 178
K93
K94
M 179
K101
M 180
K102
M 185
K106
K107
M 186
K108

Netto
01:36:05.10
01:34:35.70
01:34:43.95
01:34:44.45
01:34:52.45
01:35:33.05
01:35:33.00
01:35:37.25
01:35:56.50
01:36:29.55
01:36:30.85
01:36:34.35
01:36:49.65
01:36:53.55
01:36:55.10
01:36:57.95
01:38:09.15
01:39:46.60
01:42:07.85
01:44:10.10
01:43:29.45
01:43:29.60
01:45:53.35
01:45:53.90
01:47:07.90
01:47:08.20
01:47:08.40
01:53:24.30
01:53:24.50
01:57:19.10
01:57:21.15
01:58:53.65
01:59:04.85
01:59:07.00
01:59:27.40
02:05:31.85
02:05:34.05
02:05:33.40
02:05:34.40
02:05:34.10
02:05:56.40
02:05:57.35
02:07:57.80
02:07:58.15
02:08:52.85
02:08:52.70
02:16:07.00
02:16:43.80
02:22:13.85
02:22:13.40
02:22:13.85

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:36:06.10
01:36:08.60
01:36:09.95
01:36:10.05
01:36:26.25
01:37:04.70
01:37:04.85
01:37:10.35
01:37:35.35
01:37:58.00
01:37:59.00
01:38:04.80
01:38:23.35
01:38:26.60
01:38:27.75
01:38:31.20
01:39:36.15
01:41:14.20
01:43:35.55
01:44:47.10
01:45:10.35
01:45:10.70
01:47:20.60
01:47:21.25
01:48:36.50
01:48:36.65
01:48:36.75
01:54:55.50
01:54:55.60
01:58:45.40
01:58:46.85
02:00:20.35
02:00:30.65
02:00:38.00
02:00:54.35
02:07:02.65
02:07:02.80
02:07:02.80
02:07:03.25
02:07:04.00
02:07:27.40
02:07:28.45
02:09:32.40
02:09:32.45
02:10:22.55
02:10:22.60
02:17:38.00
02:18:13.85
02:23:44.75
02:23:45.30
02:23:45.70

min/km
16:00
15:46
15:47
15:47
15:48
15:55
15:55
15:56
15:59
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:08
16:08
16:09
16:09
16:21
16:37
17:01
17:21
17:15
17:14
17:38
17:39
17:51
17:51
17:51
18:54
18:54
19:33
19:33
19:49
19:50
19:51
17:04
20:55
20:55
20:55
20:55
20:55
20:59
20:59
21:19
21:19
21:28
21:28
19:26
19:31
20:19
20:19
20:19

12/17

km/h
3.7
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.2
3.2
3.1
3.1



COMMANDO RACE 7KM, 12:00

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
MALYJUREK RAFAL
GALKA RAFAL
KASPRZYK KAROL
GORECKI MICHAL
MALYJUREK ALEKSANDRA
WYZGAL DANIEL
KIELTYKA KONRAD
ZARNOWSKI MICHAL
KRZYSZTOFIK WOJCIECH
TONDYRA DARIUSZ
DUDA DANIEL
SARAD KRZYSZTOF
CZARNIK MAREK
KOWALIK DARIUSZ
KOWALSKI DARIUSZ
KUCHARSKI KRYSTIAN
WOLSKI MARCIN
MOCUR DAWID
WOJCIK MARLENA
MAZIARKA KRZYSZTOF
SELECKA TERESA
KASPERCZYK SZCZEPAN
STAWARZ PAULINA
MARSZALEK MATEUSZ
KRAWCZYK KAMILA
JONDA IZABELA
WOJNAR JERZY
NIEMIEC KATARZYNA
FORTUNA MILENA
GROBECKI DANIEL
POPCZYK GRZEGORZ
UKLANSKA KAROLINA
ZUREK LENA
KUZMA MICHAL
JEZAK ANGELIKA
JEZAK PIOTR
OMVYLA KRZYSZTOF
WARZECHA ROBERT
MULARCZYK AGNIESZKA
MAZUR KRZYSZTOF
HRABIA MARIUSZ
BOZECKI LUKASZ
KUZNIK ANNA
OLEJNICZAK PATRYK
NOWAK TADEUSZ
TYRPA GRZEGORZ
STRUMINSKA-FRYDEL JULKA
KACZMARSKA MARCELINA
SALACH MACIE|
ZYCH MATEUSZ
ZNOWIEC RENATA
MUSIAL BASIA
MARGAS KRZYSZTOF
RYL ROBERT
OWSIAK MARTA
OWSIAK TOMASZ
BOGUSZEWSKA MARIA

7215
7190
7416
7194
7214
7256
7202
7263
7209
7248
7100
7240
7186
7205
7206
7210
7254
7221
7255
7218
7241
7201
7244
7217
7257
7199
7253
7225
7189
7195
7235
7250
7264
7212
7198
7197
7228
7252
7223
7219
7196
7184
7213
7227
7226
7249
7245
7200
7239
7262
7261
7224
7216
7238
7229
7230
7183

Klub
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

SWP RANGERS
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

SPARTA ZALASOWA
SPARTA ZALASOWA

MASKA

TWOJE STUDIO ZDROWIA

EUVIC

#TORPEDA
#TORPEDA
#TORPEDA
#TORPEDA

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

OPEL ACTIVE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

KILLTEAM
PANI

CONCETY

BIEGNACY POD PRAD
BIEGNACY POD PRAD

M-scowos¢
JAWORZYNKA
BOCHNIA

WIELICZKA
JAWORZYNKA
SKAWINA
SKAWINA
SKAWINA
WIELICZKA
SKAWINA
ROZKOCHOW
TARNOW
ZALASOWA
PIOTRKOWICE WIELKIE
MYSLENICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
SANOK
WIELOPOLE SKRZYNSKIE
CZERNICHOW
KONARY
CIANOWICE
KRAKOW
SANOK
KATOWICE
PILCHOWSCE
PIERSCIEC
PIERSCIEC
ZBOROW
TARNOWIEC
SOSNOWIEC
RUDA SLASKA
BEDZIN
BEDZIN
CZELADZ
CZELADZ
BRZEGI
ZIELONKI
ZAWIERCIE
GLIWICE
KRAKOW
MIECHOW
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
ZAKOPANE

NOWY ZMIGROD
SKAWINA
KRAKOW
WIELICZKA
WIELICZKA
KRAKOW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN

Kat.

M. kat
2

6
12
13
1
26
28
29
30
31
38
40
41
44
50
51
52
56
9
58
11
66
12
71
13
14
74
15
17
76
77
25
26
85
27
86
87
99
32
101
108
109
37
122
126
127
43
44
128
129
47
48
132
133
49
134
55

K/M
M9
M 16
M 25
M 26
K4
M 39
M41
M43
M 44
M 45
M 53
M 55
M 56
M 60
M 66
M 67
M 69
M 73
K13
M 75
K15
M 83
K16
M 88
K17
K18
M9l
K19
K21
M 93
M 94
K29
K30
M 103
K31
M 104
M 105
M 117
K36
M 119
M 126
M 127
K41
M 141
M 145
M 146
K 48
K49
M 147
M 148
K52
K53
M 151
M 152
K 54
M 153
K 60

Netto
00:52:44.35
00:55:32.10
01:04:06.65
01:04:09.50
01:04:38.55
01:11:50.90
01:12:47.10
01:13:31.20
01:13:34.65
01:13:45.05
01:15:29.50
01:16:18.30
01:16:18.30
01:21:38.55
01:23:02.25
01:23:42.15
01:23:51.90
01:25:03.45
01:25:03.55
01:25:16.85
01:27:10.15
01:27:26.30
01:27:43.25
01:28:15.65
01:28:37.45
01:28:46.30
01:29:12.20
01:29:12.50
01:29:43.50
01:29:44.10
01:29:58.90
01:33:37.75
01:34:16.10
01:34:16.55
01:34:16.45
01:34:17.05
01:34:43.40
01:36:12.15
01:36:36.25
01:36:37.50
01:38:00.80
01:38:14.85
01:40:40.35
01:42:20.85
01:45:12.50
01:45:36.60
01:45:35.95
01:45:36.35
01:45:36.35
01:45:36.95
01:45:58.35
01:45:59.15
01:46:24.00
01:46:58.10
01:47:07.90
01:47:14.55
01:48:59.85

Brutto
00:52:47.90
00:55:34.70
01:04:07.65
01:04:11.85
01:04:41.65
01:11:54.80
01:12:51.20
01:13:35.55
01:13:37.70
01:13:49.70
01:15:35.40
01:16:21.25
01:16:21.45
01:21:42.05
01:23:07.35
01:23:47.35
01:23:56.80
01:25:09.95
01:25:10.15
01:25:21.45
01:27:13.85
01:27:35.25
01:27:44.25
01:28:21.90
01:28:41.45
01:28:50.00
01:29:16.30
01:29:16.70
01:29:50.25
01:29:50.55
01:30:06.75
01:33:41.10
01:34:23.45
01:34:23.90
01:34:23.95
01:34:24.00
01:34:49.55
01:36:17.05
01:36:39.05
01:36:41.50
01:38:10.70
01:38:20.55
01:40:45.85
01:42:27.05
01:45:17.70
01:45:43.10
01:45:43.35
01:45:43.40
01:45:43.40
01:45:43.45
01:46:04.50
01:46:04.80
01:46:33.20
01:47:04.25
01:47:13.40
01:47:20.55
01:49:04.35

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

8:47

9:15
10:41
10:41
10:46
11:58
12:07
12:15
12:15
12:17
12:35
12:43
12:43
13:36
13:50
13:57
13:58
14:10
14:10
14:12
14:31
14:34
14:37
14:42
14:46
14:47
14:52
14:52
14:57
14:57
14:59
15:36
15:42
15:42
15:42
15:43
15:47
16:02
16:06
16:06
16:20
16:22
16:46
17:03
17:32
17:36
17:36
17:36
17:36
17:36
17:39
17:39
17:44
17:49
17:51
17:52
18:10

13/17

km/h

6.8
6.5
5.6
5.6
5.6

5
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.8
4.7
4.7
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1



COMMANDO RACE 7KM, 12:00 c.d.

M-ce
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Nazwisko i imie
BIENIEK BARTLOMIE]
WALAS-WARZECHA MARTA
CHLUPKA LUKASZ
GOLCH MICHAL
KOBIALKA AGATA
BOCHENSKI MICHAL
PITALA PAWEL
KUSNIERZ MAREK
KOZERA JOANNA
ZAPALA ALDONA
SZCZUREK MAGDALENA
RAS AGNIESZKA
ZATORSKA AGNIESZKA

COMMANDO RACE 7KM, 12:20

M-ce

©® NV A WN P

Pl el el el
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16

Nazwisko i imie
OBLIZAJEK PAWEL
HALOTA DARIUSZ
ZIELINSKI TOMASZ
MALEC BARTEK
FALKIEWICZ MICHAL
ZWOLINSKI MICHAL
KANIEWSKI MICHAL
OSTAFIN SZYMON
DZIWIREK ADAM
KRAWCZYK ANDRZE]
RAPACZ LUKASZ
RACHON PIOTR
WEGRZYN JAKUB
DURA] GRZEGORZ
RUSSOVA YANA
CZULAK LUKASZ
WILCZEWSKI RAFAL
WLOKA JESSICA
KAWA LUKASZ
DZIADOSZ MICHAL
AUGUSTYNIAK KAMIL
STROJEK KATARZYNA
STOLARCZYK ALEKSANDRA
WICIARZ JAKUB
OGAREK SZYMON
BOBROWSKI MICHAL
JANOSKA WOJTEK
CIECKIEWICZ WIKTOR
BLACH MILOSZ
KANDEFER BEATA
KANDEFER WOJCIECH
GONET TOMASZ
KLEBEK MATEUSZ
LEKSTON NORBERT
PASTERNAK PATRYK
PIETRZYK PIOTR
BIENIEK KACPER
GURGUL MATEUSZ
CHERNIAK MILENA

7181
7251
7185
7193
7203
7182
7233
7211
7207
7258
7247
7237
7259

Nr
7321
7301
7350
7318
7290
7351
7309
7324
7288
7208
7332
7331
7343
7285
7334
7283
7345
7348
7311
7286
7274
7338
7337
7344
7414
7278
7305
7282
7277
7307
7308
7296
7312
7314
7326
7327
7276
7299
7279

Klub

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

Klub
WARCHLAKI ADELA|DY
DRUZYNA 123
WARCHLAKI ADELA|DY
WARCHLAKI ADELA|DY
TEAM DORIS KRAKOW
TEAM DORIS KRAKOW

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
6BPD

JW 4009

JW 4009

6BPD

DRUZYNA 123
DRUZYNA 123

TEAM DORIS KRAKOW
KROKUS

WARCHLAKI ADELA|DY
WARCHLAKI ADELAJDY

OCR TEAM DEBICA
WARCHLAKI ADELAJDY

W 4686

16BPD

COMMANDO FAMILY
COMMANDO FAMILY
COMMANDO FAMILY
COMMANDO FAMILY

TEAM DORIS KRAKOW

M-scowos¢
PRZEWROTNE
ZIELONKI
DEBNO
GAJ
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
WIELICZKA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

M-scowos¢
JAWORZNO
TYMBARK
KRAKOW
FALKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
ZIELONKI
TRZEBUNIA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRYNICA ZDRO)J
KRAKOW
HACZOW
BIELSKO-BIALA
KRAKOW
WIELICZKA
JAWORZNO
KATOWICE
KRAKOW
KORZENIOW
LIBIAZ
KROSNO
KRAKOW
MAKOW PODHALANSKI

KRAKOW
ZAWIERCIE
KRAKOW
RZESZOW
KORCZYNA
KORCZYNA
KORCZYNA
OLKUSZ
SEAWKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
BOCHNIA
BOCHNIA
KRAKOW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN

M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
135
58
142
145
64
147
150
152
69
70
80
81
102

K/M
M 154
K 64
M 161
M 164
K70
M 166
M 169
M171
K77
K78
K 88
K89
K110

K/M
M8
M 11
M 14
M 15
M 19
M 20
M 21
M 23
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32
K5
M 33
M 34
K6
M 57
M 58
M 62
K7
K8
M 64
M 65
M71
M 72
M 74
M 76
K14
M 78
M 79
M 81
M 82
M 84
M 85
M 86
M 87
K20

Netto
01:49:03.15
01:51:56.00
01:52:20.40
01:52:59.50
01:53:00.10
01:55:52.30
01:57:59.85
01:59:25.55
01:59:29.60
01:59:29.95
02:06:11.75
02:06:12.20

Netto
00:50:56.05
00:53:20.00
00:54:46.45
00:55:15.75
00:58:03.85
00:59:33.50
00:59:40.65
01:02:36.15
01:04:50.80
01:05:34.20
01:05:33.70
01:05:34.40
01:05:40.90
01:05:40.95
01:06:43.95
01:07:30.80
01:08:30.00
01:13:04.50
01:17:09.50
01:18:43.65
01:22:15.45
01:22:39.45
01:22:39.15
01:22:46.30
01:22:46.90
01:24:16.30
01:25:01.80
01:25:13.85
01:25:23.75
01:25:28.40
01:25:46.35
01:25:51.35
01:27:07.80
01:27:08.20
01:27:51.80
01:28:02.30
01:28:11.95
01:28:12.00
01:29:38.40

Brutto
01:49:08.50
01:52:00.30
01:52:29.15
01:53:07.60
01:53:07.90
01:55:57.70
01:58:08.00
01:59:33.55
01:59:34.40
01:59:34.95
02:06:15.30
02:06:15.65

Brutto
00:50:58.45
00:53:25.15
00:54:49.30
00:55:18.55
00:58:05.90
00:59:36.05
00:59:46.10
01:02:38.65
01:04:55.60
01:05:39.45
01:05:39.45
01:05:39.55
01:05:46.20
01:05:47.00
01:06:46.50
01:07:34.00
01:08:32.25
01:13:07.80
01:17:17.15
01:18:45.80
01:22:18.50
01:22:43.10
01:22:43.20
01:22:55.15
01:22:55.15
01:24:21.50
01:25:07.40
01:25:20.20
01:25:28.05
01:25:31.45
01:25:50.25
01:25:55.55
01:27:12.75
01:27:13.20
01:27:57.85
01:28:08.40
01:28:16.30
01:28:16.60
01:29:47.30

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
18:10
15:59
16:03
16:08
16:08
16:33
16:51
17:03
17:04
17:04
18:01
18:01

min/km

8:29

8:53

9:07

9:12

9:40

9:55

9:56
10:26
10:48
10:55
10:55
10:55
10:56
10:56
11:07
11:15
11:25
12:10
12:51
13:07
13:42
13:46
13:46
13:47
13:47
14:02
14:10
14:12
14:14
14:14
14:17
14:18
14:31
14:31
14:38
14:40
14:42
14:42
12:48

14/17

km/h
33
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.5
33
33



COMMANDO RACE 7KM, 12:20 c.d.

M-ce
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Nazwisko i imie
ZAWADA MIKOLA)
SZPAKOWSKA MALGORZATA
DZIUBA TOMASZ
JAZGAR MATEUSZ
SZCZEPANIK SEBASTIAN
SOKOLOWSKI WEADYSEAW
KASINSKA SONIA
HAS MARCIN
SIMINSKI RAFAL
HYRA MICHAL
LESNIEWSKA IZABELA
PLAZIENSKA JUSTYNA
SZEMRA] ANNA
WILKOSZ WOJCIECH
NAZIM PAWEL
ADAMCZYK ANETA
ADAMCZYK ZUZANNA
MOSTOWIK-WLACH JOANNA
KURBIEL KATARZYNA
RAJ TOMASZ
GLOWACKA KATARZYNA
GRABIANSKA KATARZYNA
HANDZLIK ARTUR
RUDZKI MARCIN
DOROZKO MARCIN
NIEBRZYDOWSKI RAYMOND
CHERNOVA IULIIA
FISCHER MONIKA
OLSZANSKI PAWEL
FISCHER OLA
BERNARD DOROTA
PSZCZOLA JOANNA
OLKUSKA ANNA
GAWLIK ANITA
FALKIEWICZ SYLWIA
PRUCIA KATARZYNA
SZCZEPANIK DOROTA
LISEK ANNA
LISEK LECHOSEAW
ADAMSKI MAREK
JACEWICZ MARTYNA

COMMANDO RACE 7KM, 12:40

M-ce

=
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Nazwisko i imie
WOLNY KRZYSZTOF
JAROSZ TOMASZ
OLEKSY KAMIL
FIUK MARCIN
SUROWIEC BARTOSZ
JEDRZEJCZAK ROBERT
TWAROG ROBERT
SIWY BARTOSZ
SZUMIGALSKI MICHAL
GESLAK GRZEGORZ
TWAROG RAFAL

7349
7342
7287
7306
7340
7336
7310
7417
7418
7303
7315
7328
7341
7346
7320
7271
7272
7319
7313
7236
7192
7297
7302
7333
7284
7402
7280
7291
7323
7292
7275
7330
7322
7295
7289
7329
7339
7316
7317
7273
7304

Nr
7401
7371
7385
7369
7395
7373
7399
7389
7397
7370
7398

Klub

LAZY
LAJZY TEAM

KROTKA PILKA
KROTKA PILKA

SKAWINA BIEGA
SKAWINA BIEGA
SKAWINA BIEGA
SKAWINA BIEGA
GIRLS POWER
GIRLS POWER

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
VIKING TRAINING CENTER

KROKUS

TEAM DORIS KRAKOW
TEAM DORIS KRAKOW
TEAM DORIS KRAKOW
TEAM DORIS KRAKOW
TEAM DORIS KRAKOW
TEAM DORIS KRAKOW
GRUPA GRILLOWA
GRUPA GRILLOWA

Klub

OSTATNI NA MECIE
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME

OSTATNINA MECIE

BZIKI
BZIKI
BZIKI
BZIKI
BZIKI

M-scowos¢

KRAKOW

KRAKOW

BALICE

CHRZANOW

CHRZANOW

KRAKOW

KRAKOW

KRAKOW
KRAKOW
CHEEMEK
KRAKOW
SKAWINA
SKAWINA
SKAWINA
IWANOWICE
IWANOWICE
IWANOWICE
IWANOWICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KATOWICE
KETY
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

KRAKOW
BOCHNIA
GDOW
BOCHNIA
WIELICZKA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
WEGRZCE
KRAKOW
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

M-scowosé
KRAKOW
WOLA BARANOWSKA
KRAKOW
KSIAZ WIELKI
KRAKOW
BOCHNIA
NIEPOLOMICE
DOBCZYCE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
WIELICZKA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN

M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
75
28
88
89
90
119
39
120
121
123
40
45
46
130
131
56
57
59
60
143
62
63
144
148
149
151
66
77
157
78
79
87
88
89
90
91
92
95
162
168
101

M. kat
11
23
24
60
78
79
81
91
92
93
94

K/M
M 92
K32
M 106
M 107
M 108
M 138
K43
M 139
M 140
M 142
K 45
K50
K51
M 149
M 150
K61
K62
K 65
K66
M 162
K 68
K69
M 163
M 167
M 168
M 170
K74
K 85
M 176
K 86
K87
K95
K96
K97
K98
K99
K100
K103
M 181
M 187
K109

K/M
M 24
M 36
M 37
M 77
M 96
M 97
M99
M 109
M 110
M111
M 112

Netto
01:29:42.25
01:34:55.55
01:34:57.85
01:35:46.60
01:35:47.00
01:42:02.25
01:42:02.90
01:42:01.30
01:42:10.45
01:43:12.40
01:43:12.60
01:45:57.05
01:45:58.35
01:45:58.55
01:45:58.30
01:51:30.50
01:51:39.10
01:52:01.50
01:52:01.35
01:52:34.65
01:52:34.50
01:52:48.75
01:52:49.50
01:56:56.95
01:56:56.65
01:58:37.70
01:58:37.75
02:02:41.65
02:02:42.05
02:02:42.45
02:02:46.55
02:09:10.05
02:09:10.20
02:09:10.25
02:09:10.60
02:09:10.25
02:09:10.95
02:11:35.70
02:11:35.55
02:41:17.60
02:41:17.90

Netto
01:02:45.50
01:10:30.40
01:10:55.10
01:25:43.55
01:30:12.15
01:30:15.60
01:32:03.20
01:35:49.80
01:35:51.00
01:35:51.85
01:35:51.55

Brutto
01:29:49.60
01:35:00.70
01:35:02.55
01:35:49.90
01:35:50.05
01:42:05.20
01:42:05.30
01:42:09.60
01:42:18.70
01:43:21.40
01:43:21.60
01:46:03.40
01:46:03.95
01:46:04.30
01:46:04.70
01:51:34.60
01:51:43.10
01:52:05.00
01:52:05.00
01:52:42.90
01:52:42.90
01:52:55.45
01:52:56.35
01:57:04.30
01:57:04.40
01:58:42.20
01:58:42.45
02:02:49.30
02:02:49.60
02:02:50.20
02:02:50.60
02:09:19.90
02:09:20.05
02:09:20.05
02:09:20.20
02:09:20.35
02:09:20.55
02:11:42.40
02:11:42.70
02:41:24.55
02:41:24.85

Brutto
01:02:49.15
01:10:32.35
01:10:59.75
01:25:46.75
01:30:19.00
01:30:20.30
01:32:10.60
01:35:56.85
01:35:58.05
01:35:59.20
01:35:59.20

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
12:48
13:33
13:34
13:40
13:41
14:34
14:34
14:34
14:35
14:44
14:44
15:08
15:08
15:08
15:08
15:55
15:57
16:00
16:00
16:04
16:04
16:07
16:07
16:42
16:42
16:56
16:56
17:31
17:31
17:31
17:32
18:27
18:27
18:27
18:27
18:27
18:27
18:48
18:47
23:02
23:02

min/km
10:27
10:04
10:07
12:14
12:53
12:53
13:09
13:41
13:41
13:41
13:41

15/17

km/h
4.7
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1

km/h
5.7

5.9
4.9
4.7
4.7
4.6
4.4

4.4
4.4



COMMANDO RACE 7KM, 12:40 c.d.

M-ce
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

COMMANDO RACE 7KM, Elite Kobiet

M-ce
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COMMANDO RACE 7KM, Elite Mezczyzn
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Nazwisko i imie
RECZEK PIOTR
CZECHURA MACIE|
KOLBA KAMIL
STEPIEN RAFAL
NIGBOROWICZ ANETA
MIEDZINSKI LUKASZ
KOWALSKI ADAM
ROKITA RADOSEAW
JAWORSKI KAMIL
CIESLA MICHAL
KOLBA MICHAL
BOLEK NATALIA
MROCZKA MACIE|
KUCHARCZYK £UKASZ
CZECHURA AGATA
CZECHURA- SUROWIEC KATARZYNA
CZECHURA BARBARA
CZECHURA MALGORZATA
BOGUCKA JOLANTA
PODGORSKI MICHAL
STUDZINSKA DAGMARA
STUDZINSKI JAREK
SUMARA ROBERT
SZEGDA ANNA
WOLF JERZY

Nazwisko i imie
LUKASIK SYLWIA
JASINSKA ALICJA
CHYLEWSKA-OLECH DAGMARA
URBANIAK ANIA
LEISZNER IZABELA
RUSZKOWSKA ANNA
CZEKAJ MARTA
CIESLA DOROTA

Nazwisko i imie
PRUSAK PIOTR
MORON BARTLOMIE]
WIERZBICKI DANIEL
BIENIEK MICHAL
LEPIARZ MICHAL
OLCZAK DANIEL
HAMUDA MACIE]
ZDEB MACIE)
HALERZ DANIEL
GWIZDZ TOMASZ
JASIAK ARTUR
CHAIEB SEBASTIAN
SKORSKI MARIUSZ

7387
7367
7374
7391
7384
7380
7376
7388
7372
7363
7375
7362
7383
7377
7365
7368
7366
7364
7361
7386
7392
7393
7394
7396
7400

Nr
7243
7012
7003

11026
7013
7016
7006
7004

7404
7405
7412
7001
7014
7015
7010
7413
7009
7008
7011
7002
7018

Klub

OSTATNI NA MECIE
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
HAJIME KRAKOW
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
HAJIME KRAKOW
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
OSWIECENIA TEAM HAJIME
OSTATNI NA MECIE
OSTATNI NA MECIE
OSTATNI NA MECIE
OSTATNI NA MECIE
OSTATNI NA MECIE
OSTATNI NA MECIE

Klub

OCRTEAMDEBICA
BEFIT24TEAM
WATAHA

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
TEAM RUSZKOWSKICH

Klub
GORACY POTOK TEAM
POWER TRAINING
BEFIT24TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

XRUNNERS
LEMON TEAM

M-scowos¢
KOCMYRZOW
WOLA BARANOWSKA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
WOLA BARANOWSKA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
WIELICZKA
RUDAWA
RUDAWA
BOCHNIA
JAROSEAW
KRAKOW

M-scowosé
KRAKOW
ZYRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRZYWACZKA
BYTOM
JERZMANOWICE-PRZEGINIA
OLKUSZ
OLKUSZ

M-scowos¢
NOWY SACZ

KRAKOW

BOCHNIA

KEPIE

NADARZYN
BOCHNIA

TARNOW
ZAGORZANY
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
WODZISLAW SLASKI
CHOLERZYN
GORLICE

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN

Kat.
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET

Kat.
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN

M. kat
113
114
115
116
36
117
118
136
137
138
139
61
140
141
71
72
73
75
76
156
96
163
164
97
165

M. kat
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K/M
M 131
M 133
M 134
M 135
K 40
M 136
M 137
M 155
M 156
M 157
M 158
K67
M 159
M 160
K79
K 80
K8l
K83
K84
M 175
K104
M 182
M 183
K105
M 184

K/M
K1
K2
K3
K12
K44
K63
K71
K72

K/mM
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5

M7
M 10
M 12
M13
M 17
M 18
M 22

Netto Brutto
01:38:38.25 01:38:40.55
01:39:31.45 01:39:33.60
01:40:04.25 01:40:10.50
01:40:33.40 01:40:39.50
01:40:37.00 01:40:41.90
01:40:49.45 01:40:58.00
01:41:04.20 01:41:09.70
01:50:14.15 01:50:21.30
01:50:16.40 01:50:22.50
01:50:16.95 01:50:22.85
01:51:15.60 01:51:21.70
01:52:00.55 01:52:05.00
01:51:59.45 01:52:05.25
01:51:59.65 01:52:06.35
02:00:17.55 02:00:25.50
02:00:17.75 02:00:25.70
02:00:25.10  02:00:33.65
02:00:57.35 02:01:05.05
02:01:10.45 02:01:18.40
02:01:10.40 02:01:18.95
02:14:55.00 02:14:58.20
02:15:02.10 02:15:04.90
02:16:05.90 02:16:10.00
02:16:10.30 02:16:13.50
02:16:10.15 02:16:14.15

Netto Brutto
00:55:46.10 00:55:48.35
00:57:12.20 00:57:13.95
01:01:52.40 01:01:54.35
01:24:50.05 01:24:52.50
01:43:15.35 01:43:18.50
01:51:55.00 01:51:58.20
01:53:39.15 01:53:42.50
01:53:39.15 01:53:42.60

Netto Brutto
00:42:27.70  00:42:29.20
00:46:36.80 00:46:38.85
00:48:41.50 00:48:44.10
00:49:39.70 00:49:42.00
00:50:00.70 00:50:03.10
00:50:37.60 00:50:39.25
00:50:48.00 00:50:50.25
00:53:19.80 00:53:22.20
00:53:37.60 00:53:41.50
00:54:11.45 00:54:15.70
00:56:31.95 00:56:34.20
00:57:56.45 00:57:58.70
01:00:01.15 01:00:04.75

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
14:05
14:13
14:17
14:21
14:22
14:24
14:26
15:44
15:45
15:45
15:53
16:00
16:00
16:00
17:11
17:11
17:12
17:16
17:18
17:18
19:16
19:17
19:26
19:27
19:27

min/km

9:17

9:32
10:18
14:08
17:12
18:39
18:56
18:56

min/km
7:04
7:46
8:07
8:16
8:20
8:26
8:28
8:53
8:56
9:01
9:25
9:39
10:00

16/17

km/h
4.3
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.8
3.8
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1

km/h
6.5
6.3
5.8
42
3.5
B
3.2

km/h
8.5
7.7
7.4
7.2
7.2

7.1
6.8
6.7
6.6

6.2



COMMANDO RACE 7KM, Elite Mezczyzn c.d.
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Nazwisko i imie
SERWINSKI ANDRZE)
SZWAGRZYK MARCIN
CZAPLA BARTOSZ
CZEKAJ MICHAL
SZRENIAWA WALDEMAR
TRACZ SLAWOMIR
OPIAL. GRZEGORZ

COMMANDO RACE 7KM, Elite Druzyny
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e
1

Druzyna

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

COMMANDO RACE 7KM, Open Druzyny

Miejsc
e
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Druzyna

WARCHLAKI ADELAJDY
DRUZYNA 123
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
TEAM DORIS KRAKOW
GROUND & POUND
COMMANDO FAMILY
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBORZYCA
BZIKI

OSTATNI NA MECIE
KILLTEAM

BIEGNACY POD PRAD
GIRLS POWER
CROSSFITSIEDLCE

Nr Klub M-scowos¢
7017 RADZISZOW

7020 KRAKOW

7005 SACZOW

7007 OLKUSZ

7019 NIEPOLOMICE

7021 HUSARIA RACE TEAM MYSLENICE

7408 HUSARIARACETEAM WISNIOWA

4 dnicy klasyfik

MICHAL LEPIARZDANIEL OLCZAKMACIE] HAMUDAMACIE) ZDEB

Zawodnicy klasyfikowani

PAWEL OBLIZAJEKTOMASZ ZIELINSKIBARTEK MALECRAFAL WILCZEWSKI

DARIUSZ HALOTAMICHAL KANIEWSKIJAKUB WEGRZYNGRZEGORZ DURA|

RAFAL MALYJUREKSZYMON OSTAFINALEKSANDRA MALYJUREKMARZANNA NIZIURSKA
MICHAL FALKIEWICZMICHAL ZWOLINSKIYANA RUSSOVAMILENA CHERNIAK

ANDRZEJ KYSMICHAL KRAMARCZYKFILIP KRAMARCZYKPAWEL NOWAK

MILOSZ BLACHBEATA KANDEFERWOJCIECH KANDEFERTOMASZ GONET

MAJA MOCZYNSKA-PAPKADOROTA PALUCHKATARZYNA KONEWECKA-HOLOJAGNIESZKA CHUDZIAK
ROBERT TWAROGBARTOSZ SIWYGRZEGORZ GESLAKRAFAL TWAROG

TOMASZ JAROSZBARTOSZ SUROWIECMACIE] CZECHURAAGATA CZECHURA

GRZEGORZ TYRPAJULKA STRUMINSKA-FRYDELMARCELINA KACZMARSKAMACIE) SALACH
ROBERT RYLMARTA OWSIAKTOMASZ OWSIAKALDONA ZAPALA

ANETA ADAMCZYKZUZANNA ADAMCZYKJOANNA MOSTOWIK-WLACHKATARZYNA KURBIEL
ADAM OBLOZAMONIKA KEDZIORASYLWIA STANSKAEDYTA JUR

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

00:50:03.1000:50:39.2500:50:50.2500:53:22.20

Czas

00:50:58.4500:54:49.3000:55:18.5501:08:32.25
00:53:25.1500:59:46.1001:05:46.2001:05:47.00
00:52:47.9001:02:38.6501:04:41.6501:23:45.90
00:58:05.9000:59:36.0501:06:46.5001:29:47.30
01:12:41.1001:15:11.1001:15:11.2001:15:16.70
01:25:28.0501:25:31.4501:25:50.2501:25:55.55
01:30:36.5001:30:37.6001:31:00.5001:31:26.75
01:32:10.6001:35:56.8501:35:59.2001:35:59.20
01:10:32.3501:30:19.0001:39:33.6002:00:25.50
01:45:43.1001:45:43.3501:45:43.4001:45:43.40
01:47:04.2501:47:13.4001:47:20.5501:59:34.95
01:51:34.6001:51:43.1001:52:05.0001:52:05.00
01:36:10.0501:58:45.4001:58:46.8502:00:54.35

Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto
ELITE MEZCZYZN 14 M 42 01:13:22.30 01:13:24.85
ELITE MEZCZYZN 15 M 46 01:14:45.15 01:14:48.00
ELITE MEZCZYZN 16 M 59 01:20:07.90 01:20:11.70
ELITE MEZCZYZN 17 M 68 01:23:49.40 01:23:53.20
ELITE MEZCZYZN 18 M 95 01:30:06.25 01:30:09.15
ELITE MEZCZYZN 19 M 132 01:39:29.00 01:39:32.55
ELITE MEZCZYZN 20 M 188
Czas

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
12:13
12:27
13:21
13:58
15:01
16:34

17/17

km/h
4.9
4.8
4.5
4.3
4
3.6

Czas druzyn)

03:24:5:

Czas druzyn)

03:49:3
04:04:4-
04:23:5
04:34:1-
04:58:1
05:42:4-
06:03:3
06:20:0:
06:20:4
07:02:5:
07:21:1:
07:27:2
07:34:3!



